


p PK-2028T Household Tool Kit

PK-2028T contents

1PK-052 Lineman's Plier (165mm)

1PK-709 Long Nose Plier (160mm)

1PK-H028 Adjustable Wrench - 8"

9MS-001 PVC Insulated Tape

9SD-329H Screwdriver Probe Voltage Tester

DK-2040 Measuring Tape (3M/10FT)

FL-506 LED Flashlight

HW-221M zP;:yin;;:;;TEﬁﬁ Folding Hex Key

PD-2609 8 OZ Curved Claw Hammer

SD-5107D Double-End Reversible Screwdriver (#2/-6.0x100mm)
SD-9814 9 in 1 Aluminum Handle Precision Screwdriver Set
SR-330 All Purpose Snip (165mm)

SW-106 6" Junior Multi-Purpose Saw

9SB-207 Plastic Tool Box

+ Case size: 320x260x60(mm)
« Individual packing: Color sleeve shrink

» PK-2030T General Household Tool Kit

PK-2030T contents

1PK-052DS Dual Color Lineman's Plier (165mm)
9MS-001 PVC Insulated Tape

9SD-329H Screwdriver Probe Voltage Tester
9DK-2060 Auto Stop Measuring Tape (3M)
HW-008N Adjustable Wrench - 8"

HW-023 8Pcs Ring Type Hex Key Set (1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,5.5,6mm)
PD-2612 8 OZ Curved Claw Hammer

PD-513 Utility Knife

SD-9814 9 in 1 Aluminum Handle Precision Screwdriver Set
SD-9817 6 in 1 Ratchet Screwdriver Set

9SB-207 Plastic Tool Box

« Case size: 320x260x60(mm)
« Individual packing:Color sleeve shrink

p PK-2051T General Household Tool Kit

PK-2051T contents

1PK-067 Side Cutting Plier (160mm)
1PK-709 Long Nose Plier (160mm)
9DK-2060 Auto Stop Measuring Tape (3M)
9MS-001 PVC Insulated Tape

9SD-329H Screwdriver Probe Voltage Tester
FL-516 9PCS LED Flashlight

HW-008N Adjustable Wrench - 8"

8PCS Aluminum Case Folding Hex Key
(1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8mm)

PD-513 Utility Knife

SD-5101A Line Color Screwdriver (-3.0x 75mm)
SD-5101B Line Color Screwdriver (#0 x 75mm)
SD-5107A Line Color Screwdriver (-6.0 x 100mm)
SD-5107B Line Color Screwdriver (#2 x 100mm)

HW-221M

SD-9608 30pcs A i Handle Preci: iver set
SR-330 All Purpose Snip (165mm)
9SB-207 Plastic Tool Box

« Case size: 320x260x60mm
« Individual packing:Color sleeve shrink

P PK-2052TA/PK-2052TB Technician's Tool Kit

PK-2052TA/PK-2052TB contents

1PK-052 Lineman's Plier (165mm)

1PK-067 Side Cutting Plier (160mm)

1PK-125T Super Fine Tip Straight Tweezer (120mm)
1PK-709 Long Nose Plier (160mm)

8PK-154 Brush

9DK-2060 Auto Stop Measuring Tape (3M)
9DP-S001 Pen Solder 63%

9MS-001 PVC Insulated Tape

9SD-329H Screwdriver Probe Voltage Tester
AS-611 Wrist Strap 10FT

CP-412G Heavy Duty Wire Strippers/Crimpers(8™)
DP-366D Desoldering Pump

FL-516 9PCS LED Flashlight

HW-008N Adjustable Wrench - 8"

MT-1210 3 1/2 Compact Digital Multimeter
PD-2612 8 OZ Curved Claw Hammer

PD-513 Utility Knife

SD-5105A Line Color Screwdriver (-3.0x 100mm)
SD-5105B Line Color Screwdriver (#0 x 100mm)
SD-5107A Line Color Screwdriver (-6.0 x 100mm)
SD-5107B Line Color Screwdriver (#2 x 100mm)
SD-9608 30pcs A i Handle Precisit iver set
SI-130A-20/S1-130B-20 | Ceramic Soldering Iron (110V or 220V)
9SB-3935 Tool Box

« Case size: 390x350x90mm
« Individual packing:Color sleeve shrink

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-943/1PK-943B

1PK-943 (Inch) / 1PK-943B (Metric) contents

1PK-709 Long nose plier 160 mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
9H041 Flexible extension: 190mm(L)
9H043 Magnetic bit adaptor: )
9H046 Socket adaptor

@ #1, 42,43

© 118", 532", 316", 1/4", 9/32"

& prz1,Pz2,P23

9SD060B-BIT

H5/64", H3/32", H1/8", H5/32",
9SD060-BIT O H3/16", H7/32", H1/4" (inch) or

H2, H2.5, H3, H4, H5, H5.5, H6 (mm)

@ T-10/T-15/T-20/T-25/T-27/T-30/T-40

@ s1,52,83
9PT-9005! Drill bit: 1/16", 3/32", 1/8", 5/32", 3/16" (inch) or
9PT-9005A 1.5, 2.5, 3, 4, 5 (metric)

9SD060-H Multi-angle ratchet handle

18 pcs socket set:
9SD060-NUT 3/16", 7/32", 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8",
716", 1/2" (inch) 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 (mm)
9Z-943 Zipper bag
« Bag size: 217x165x55 (mm)
« Individual packing: Color box

» PK-2015

PK-2015 contents
1PK-H028 Adjustable wrench 8"

9FL-506 LED Flash Light

1PK-709 Long nose plier (160mm)

DK-2039 Utility Knife (3 Blades self loading)
1PK-052 Lineman's plier (165mm)

9SD-329H Screwdriver Probe Voltage Tester
DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT

SD-5107D ;%gl;‘l;I?-(E)ng&%%r;::I)e Screwdriver
HW-221M 8PCS Aluminum Case Folding Hex Key
SD-9814 9 in 1 Aluminum Handle Precision Screwdriver Set
9MS-001 PVC Insulated Tape

SW-106 Junior Multi-Purpose Saw

PD-2609 8 oz curved claw Hammer

9PK-2015-P1  Pallet for PK-2015
9PK-2015-P2  Pallet for PK-2015
SB-207P Plastic Tool Box (with 2 pallets of PK-2015)

* Case size: 320x260x60mm
« Individual packing: Color sleeve shrink

» PK-2080 Compact Kit

PK-2080 contents

PM-736 Dual color long nose plier 135mm
PM-737 Dual color diagonal cutting Plier 115mm
9301N-P0O @ Procision screwdriver #0x20mm
9301N-P00 @ Procision screwdriver #00x20mm
9301N-S2.0 @ Procision screwdriver 2.0x20mm
9301N-S3.0 @ Procision screwdriver 3.0x20mm

@ Double-end reversible
@ screwdriver #2/6 mm

1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
9ST-43 Tool bag

* Bag size: 207x127.5x40 (mm)
« Individual packing: Color sleeve shrink

1PK-640 Deluxe Basic Tool Kit

SD-5107D

1PK-640 contents

1PK-258A Side cutter 125mm
1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

89102A @ Line color screwdriver 5.0x75mm
89102B ('B Line color screwdriver #1x75mm
89107A @ Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
89107B (-B Line color screwdriver #2x100mm
9ST-43 Tool bag

« Bag size: 207x127.5x40 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

+ NOTE

: For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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PK-2076B Deluxe Basic Tool Kit

PK-2076B (Metric) contents
PM-736 Dual color long nose plier 135mm
PM-737 Dual color diagonal cutting plier 115mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
9FL-005 | Mini flash light

Ratcheting screwdriver with 9H032 Ratchet handle

double end design.
9H035 10 pcs bit pack
9H038 Extension bar
9H043 Magnetic bit adaptor: 60mm(L)
DK-2039  Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
9HO43A g’pgsls g,c;e:l;):n(r:t:(‘(metric)
9ST-43 Tool bag

« Bag size: 207x127.5x40 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

1PK-615 Compact PRO'S Kit

1PK-615 contents

1PK-036S Long nose plier 135mm

1PK-0378 Diagonal cutting plier 110mm

1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer

89401A © Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm

89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm

8PK-101-2 Portable gas soldering iron with torch tip
8PK-366D Desoldering pump

95001 Solder core 63%, SN

9ST-43 Toolo bag

« Bag size: 207x127.5x40 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box + Color label shrink

PK-2643 Precision Electronic Tool Kit

PK-2643 contents

PM-338 Long Nose Plier

PM-727 Cutting Plier (130mm)

SD-081-P2 Precision Screwdriver (No.00 x 50mm)
SD-081-P3 Precision Screwdriver (No.0 x 50mm)
SD-081-P4 Precision Screwdriver (No.1 x 50mm)
SD-081-S3 Precision Screwdriver (-2.0 x 50mm)
SD-081-S4 Precision Screwdriver (-2.4 x 50mm)
SD-081-S5 Precision Screwdriver (-3.0 x 50mm)

Ergo-Grip Tweezer (Super Fine Tip Straight)
120.5mm

9ST-2643 Tool Bag

TZ-202N

« Bag size: 207x127.5x40 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box + Color label shrink

1PK-301 10 PGS Compact Tool Kit

1PK-301 contents

1PK-036S Long nose plier 135mm
1PK-037S Diagonal cutting plier 110mm
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
89401A @ Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm

89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
908-395E-3 Presicion screwdriver 2.4mm
908-395E-5 Presicion screwdriver #0
9K003A-1 Needle file flat

9K003B-1 Needle file round

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
908-801A Zipper carrying bag

« Bag size: 205x144x35 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-635 Precision Electronic Tool Kit

1PK-635 contents

1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer

1PK-258A Side cutter 125mm

1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm

SD-081-P2 @ Precision screwdriver #00x50mm
SD-081-P3 @ Precision screwdriver #0x50mm
sD-081-P4 @ Precisi iver #1
SD-081-S2 @ Precision screwdriver 1.6x50mm
SD-081-S3 @ Precision screwdriver 2.0x50mm

sD-08184  © Precisi iver 2.
SD-081-S5 @ Precision screwdriver 3.0xX50mm
9Z-635 Zipper carrying bag

« Bag size 205x140x32 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

p PK-20911/PK-2091M Multi-Purpose Tool Kit

PK-2091I (Inch) / PK-2091M (Metric) contents
1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

g:wgggg 7 pcs hex key set (inch) or (metric)
CP-108 Wire stripper cutter

DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT

PD-510 Quick point snap-blade knives

PN-086N Slip joint plier 154mm

SD-5101A @ Line color screwdriver 3.0x75mm
SD-5101B (‘B Line color screwdriver #0x75mm
SD-5107A @ Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
SD-5107B @ Line color screwdriver #2x100mm
SD-5110A @ Line color screwdriver 5.0x100mm
SD-5110B (‘B Line color screwdriver #1x100mm
SD-5120A @ Line color screwdriver 6.0x38mm
9ST-33 Tool bag

* Bag size: 255X172.5X55 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

1PK-636B Electrical Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-636B(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-636B contents

1PK-052DS Dual color lineman’s plier 165mm
1PK-067DS |Dual color side sutting plier 165mm
1PK-125T  Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-709DS Dual color long nose plier 165mm
1PK-H026  Adjustable wrench 6"

SI-130B-20 | Ceramic soldering iron AC 220V
894018 @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
89402A @ Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
894028 @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
89407A @ Pro-soft s/d 6.0x100mm
89407B @ Pro-soft s/d #2x100mm
8PK-031B  Desoldering wick

9S8T-23 Tool bag

« Bag size: 340x222.5x60 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

p PK-2086A / PK-2086B

PK-2086A / PK-2086B contents Soldering Standard

Model No.

1PK-052 Lineman’s plier 165mm voltage plug
1PK-067 Side cutting plier 160mm PK-2086A 110v E
1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm PK-2086B | 220~240V B

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

9DP-031B Desoldering wick

9DP-S001 Solder core 63%, SN

9SD-205A @ Pro-soft screwdriver 3.0x100mm
9SD-205B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #0x100mm
9SD-207B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x100mm
9SD-210A @ Pro-soft screwdriver 5.0x100mm
9SD-210B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #1x100mm

SI-S106A Convertible soldering
SI-S106B iron/gun 110V or 220V

1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
9ST-PK2086  Zipper carrying bag

* Bag size: 195x305x50 (mm)
« Individual packing: Color sleeve shrink

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-302NA/1PK-302NB Personal Computer Tool Kit

1PK-302NA/1PK-302NB contents

1PK-036S Long nose plier 135mm
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
SI-130A-20

S1-130B-20 Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V

89400-T10 @ Pro-soft s/d T10
89400-T15 @ Pro-soft sid T15

89401A © Pro-soft sid 3.2x75mm
89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
89402A @ Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
894028 @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm

19400-M5/9408 o Pro-soft s/d 3/16"(inch) or 5Smm(metric)
19400-M6/9409 o Pro-soft s/d 1/4"(inch) or 6mm(metric)

8PK-154 Brush 8PK-3161 7 in 1 crimpling tool
8PK-366N-G Desoldering pump 908-609 IC extractor
9HO003 3 pring holder 9H007 IC insert tool
9S001 Solder core 63%,SN | AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT
Model No. Soldering voltage  Standard plug 908-821A Zipper carrying bag
1PK-302NA (Inch) 1ov A « Bag size: 325x195x48 (mm)
1PK-302NB(Metric) 220~240V B « Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

1PK-810A/1PK-810B GComputer Service Tool Kit

1PK-810A/1PK-810B contents

1PK-036S Long nose plier 135mm
1PK-037S Diagonal cutting plier 110mm
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
9S002A/B/C |3 pcs Soldering aid tools
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

SI-130A-20 - vl
S1-130B-20 Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
19412 Screwdriver handle
89402A @ Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
89402B @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
8PK-031B Desoldering wick
8PK-313A
Crimping tool (inch) or (metric|
8PK-313B ping ( )or )
8PK-366N-G  Desoldering pump 908-609 IC extractor
9HO003 3 prong holder 9H005 IC insert tool
95001 Solder core 63%,SN  9S003N Parts tube
95004 Heat sink 9SD030-2 8 pcs bits pack
Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug 9;'007"_\ 3252:‘:)5921:3{”";9 bag
* Bag size: 325x195x48 (mm
1PK-810A (Inch 110V A
8104 (in .) 0 « Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink
1PK-810B(Metric) 220~240V B

PK-2079 ESD Precision Tool Kit

PK-2079 contents
1PK-102-E Long nose plier

1PK-104-E Flat nose plier

1PK-105-E Bent nose plier

1PK-209 Clean cut micro nipper
1PK-25P-E Micro cutting plier 125mm
TZ-100A/B/C/D 4 pcs conductive tweezer set

AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT

SD-083-P2 @ ESD precision screwdriver #00
SD-083-P3 @ ESD precision screwdriver #0
SD-083-P4 @ ESD precision screwdriver #1
SD-083-S3 @ ESD precision screwdriver 2.0mm
SD-083-S4 e ESD precision screwdriver 2.4mm
SD-083-S5 @ ESD precision screwdriver 3.0mm
9ST-23A Tool bag

This precision pliers series made of high
quality SK7, accurately machined design.

PK-2623A/PK-2623B Professional Electronic Tool Kit

« Bag size: 340x222.5x60 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

PK-2623A/PK-2623B contents

8PK-366N-G Desoldering Pump
8PK-605A 5 Pcs Needle File Set
908-609 IC Extractor
95001 Solder Wire 63% SN
9SD-201A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-3.0 3.0x75mm)
9SD-201B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#0 3.0x75mm)
9SD-202A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-5 5x75mm)
9SD-202B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#1 5x75mm)
9SD-207A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-6 6x100mm)
9SD-207B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#2 6x100mm)
AS-611 Wrist Strap 10FT
CP-3001D Precision Wire Stripper
MT-1132 3 1/2 Digital Multimeter
PM-338 Long Nose Plier
PM-727 Cutting Plier (130mm)
SI-130A-20/S1-130B-20 Ceramic Soldering Iron (110V or 220V)
Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug T2-204N Ergo-Grip Tweezer
PK-2623A 1ov A 95T-2623 Tool Bag
PK-26238 220~240v B « Bag size: 340x222.5x60 (mm)

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice. * Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink
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1PK-618A/ 1PK-618B Maintenance Kit

1PK-618A/ 1PK-618B contents Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-052 Lineman’s plier 165mm 1PK-618A (Inch) 110V A
1PK-067 Side cutting plier 160mm 1PK-618B(Metric) 220~240V B
1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

g:: gg’;:g Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V

89101A @ Line color screwdriver 3.2x75mm

89101B @ Line color screwdriver #0x75mm

89102B @ Line color screwdriver #1x75mm

89107A @ Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm

89107B @ Line color screwdriver #2x100mm

9108 o Line color screwdriver nut 3/16"

9K003A-1 Needle file flat

9K003B-1 Needle file round

908-328G Testing screwdriver

908-607 Alignment tool (200mm/2.0mm)

9H002/9H002A |7 pcs folding type hex key set (inch) or (metric)

9T PVC insulated tape

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)

DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT

PN-086N Slip joint plier 154mm

908-818A Zipper carrying bag

« Bag size: 310x240x48 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

1PK-690A/1PK-690B Professional Electrical Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-690A 110V A
1PK-690B 220~240V B

1PK-690A/1PK-690B contents

1PK-036S Long nose plier 135mm
1PK-037S Diagonal cutting plier 110mm
1PK-3171 Spring hook

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

g:: ggg:gg Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
89401A © Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm
89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
89402A © Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
89402B @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
8PK-033 Crimping tool 8"

8PK-366N-G  Desoldering pump

908-607 Alignment tool (200mm/2.0mm)
9H003 3 prong holder

9H032 Ratchet handle

9HO035 10 pcs bit pack

9H036 9 pcs socket

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
9Z-002 Zipper carrying bag

« Bag size: 303x220x48 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

1PK-612NA / 1PK-612NB School Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage = Standard plug
1PK-612NA (Inch) 110V A
1PK-612NB(Metric) 220~240V B
1PK-612NA/1PK-612NB contents
103-132C Utility component storage box
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-258A Side Cutter 125mm
1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm
::: ggg:gg Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
89401A © Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm
894018 @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
89402A @ Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
894028 @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
89407A @ Pro-soft s/d 6.0x100mm
89407B @ Pro-soft s/d #2x100mm
8PK-154 Brush
8PK-362S Mini soldering stand with sponge
8PK-366N-G Desoldering pump
908-609A IC extractor
9H002/9H002A |7 pcs folding type hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9S001 Solder core 63%, SN
DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
9ST-2A Zipper carrying bag
« Bag size: 330x220x48 (mm)
* Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink + NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.

235



1PK-813A/ 1PK-813B  Basic Electronic Tool Kit

1PK-813A/1PK-813B contents

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug 1PK-052 Lineman'’s plier 165mm
1PK-813A (Inch) 110V A 1PK-067 Side cutting plier 160mm
1PK-813B(Metric) 220~240V B 1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
SI-130A-20

SI-130B-20 Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V

19400-M5/9408 o Pro-soft s/d 3/16" (inch) or 5mm (metric)
19400-M6/9409 o Pro-soft s/d 1/4" (inch) or 6mm (metric)

89401A © Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm
89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
89402A @ Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
894028 @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
89407A © ) Pro-soft s/d 6.0x100mm
89407B @ Pro-soft s/d #2x100mm
89413B @ Pro-soft s/d #2x107mm
8PK-031B Desoldering wick
8PK-366N-G Desoldering pump

908-607 Alignment tool (200mm/2.0mm)
9T PVC insulated tape
9K003A-1 Needle file flat

9K003B-1 Needle file round

9S001 Solder core 63%, SN
9Z-013 Zipper carrying bag

 Bag size: 350x220x55 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

» PK-2096BM Computer & Notehook Service Kit

PK-2096BM contents

1PK-036S Long Nose Plier (135mm)

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug 1PK-037S Diagonal Cutting Plier (110mm)

PK-2096BM(Metric) 220V B 1PK-046S Needle Nose Plier (150mm )

1PK-125T Super Fine Tip Straight Tweezer (120mm)
SI1-130B-20 Ceramic Soldering Iron 12W, 410°C (220V)
908-609 IC Extractor
9DP-3616A Square scraper/Stainless steel brush
9DP-3616B Slotted shaft/Split 45 lever
9DP-3616C Tapered reamer/Tapered needle
9DP-3616D Offset chip holder/45 chip holder
9H003 3 Prong Holder

Screwdriver handle
4pcs 1/4”’x50mm bits:
#1,#2, ©5.0,6.0mm

Rlaz315M Extension blade 1/4”x30mm
9pcs 1/4”x25mm socket set:
5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13
AS-611 Wrist Strap 10FT
DP-366D Desoldering Pump
PT-1136F 3.6V Cordless Screwdriver 220
9S8T-23 Tool bag

« Bag size: 340x222.5x60mm
« Individual packing: Color box

P PK-2087A/PK-2087B Maintenance Kit

PK-2087A / PK-2087B contents

1PK-067 Side cutting plier 160mm
Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug 1:&:33;‘6‘ i(’::; :::::)Tit: ::g::‘nent tool kit
PK-2087A (Inch) 11ov A 1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
PK-2087B(Metric) |  220~240V B 9K003A-1 Needle file flat
9K003B-1 Needle file round
SI-130A-20 Ceramic Soldering iron
SI-130B-20 30W (110V or 220V)
9DP-031B Desoldering wick
9DP-S001 Solder core 63%, SN
9HW-002A/B 7 pcs Hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9MS-001 PVC insulated tape

Pro-soft screwdriver 3/16"(inch)
9sD-20041/M5  © Smm(metric)

o Pro-soft screwdriver 1/4"(inch)

95D-200-12/M6 or 6mm(metric)

DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT

PD-510 Quick point snap-blade knives
PN-086N Slip joint plier 154mm

9SD-205A © Pro-soft screwdriver 3.0x100mm
9SD-205B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #0x100mm
9SD-207A © Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0x100mm
9SD-207B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2 x100mm
9SD-210A © Pro-soft screwdriver 5.0x100mm
9SD-210B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #1x100mm
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer

9ST-PK2087 Zipper carrying bag

« Bag size: 260x330x50 (mm)
« Individual packing: Color sleeve shrink

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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p PK-2090EI/PK-2090BM Tool Set

PK-2090EI/PK-2090BM contents Model No. Standard plug
1PK-052 Lineman’s plier 165mm PK-2090El (Inch) E
1PK-067 Side cutting plier 160mm PK-2090BM(Metric) B
DP-366P Desoldering pump

1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm

9DP-031B Desoldering wick
9DP-S001 Solder core 63%, SN

g:xﬁggg 7 pcs hex key set (inch) or (metric)
DP-3615 Solder aid tools

PD-510 Quick point snap-blade knives
SD-5102A © Line color screwdriver 5.0x75mm
SD-5102B @ Line color screwdriver #1x75mm
SD-5107A @© | Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
SD-5107B @ | Line color screwdriver #2x100mm
SD-5114B @ | Line color screwdriver #2x200mm
SD-5116A @ |Line color screwdriver 5.0x150mm
::z: gg’; Convertible soldering iron/gun 110V or 220V
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer

9S8T-23 Tool bag

« Bag size: 340x222.5x60 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color sleeve shrink

p PK-2088A/PK-2088B PC Service Kit

PK-2088A/PK-2088B contents Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-036S Long nose plier 135mm PK-2088A (Inch) 110V A
1PK-037S Diagonal cutting plier 110mm PK-2088B(Metric) 220~240V B
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

::: gggjg Ceramic Soldering iron 30W 110V or 220V

9DP-031B Desoldering wick

9DP-3616A Square scraper/Stainless steel brush

9DP-3616B Slotted shaft/Split 45 lever

9DP-3616C Tapered reamer/Tapered needle

9DP-S001 Solder core 63%, SN

9S004 Heat sink

9H003 3 prong holder

9SD-200-11/M5  © Pro-soft screwdriver 3/16"(inch) or 5mm(metric)
9SD-200-42/M6 | © Pro-soft screwdriver 1/4"(inch) or 6mm(metric)

AS-501A Long handle static brush (40mm)
AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT

CP-108 Wire stripper cutter

DP-366D Desoldering pump

908-609 IC extractor

PD-610 PLCC extractor

9SD-200-T10H @ Pro-soft screwdriver T10Hx75mm
9SD-200-T15H | @ Pro-soft screwdriver T15Hx75mm

9SD-201A © Pro-soft screwdriver 3.0x75mm
9SD-201B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #0x75mm

9SD-202A © Pro-soft screwdriver 5.0x75mm
9SD-202B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #1x75mm

1PK-108T Reverse action tweezer

1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer

9ST-PK2088 Zipper carrying bag

« Bag size: 265x330x45 (mm)
« Individual packing: Color sleeve shrink

1PK-616A / 1PK-616B Professional Electronic Tool Kit

1PK-616A/1PK-616B contents Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-052 Lineman’s plier 165mm 1PK-616A (Inch) 11ov A
1PK-616B(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-258A  Side cutter 125mm

1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm
1PK-362D  Soldering iron stand with sponge
DP-366P Desoldering pump

Sr0R-20  Geramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
89101A © | Line color screwdriver 3.2x75mm
89101B @ Line color screwdriver #0x75mm
89102A © Line color screwdriver 5.0x75mm
89102B @ Line color screwdriver #1x75mm
89107A © Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
89107B @ Line color screwdriver #2x100mm
9108 © | Line color screwdriver nut 3/16"
9109 © Line color screwdriver nut 1/4"

8PK-2061 | 6 pcs electronic screwdriver set
MT-1210 3-1/2 compact digital multimeter

9H002 7 pcs folding type

9HO002A hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9T PVC insulated tape

9S001 Solder core 63%, SN

9ST-1A Zipper carrying bag

« Bag size: 375x250x60 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-639 Electrical Tool Kit

1PK-639 contents
1PK-067AS  Side cutting plier 160mm
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-709AS Snipe nose pier 165mm
8PK-BL002 Cabling splicing knife
7 pcs interchanable S/D:
©316x130  1/4x130
8PK-2066 @ No.1x130 No.2x130
@ 5.5x130
@ AwLx130
9ST-43 Tool bag

* Case size: 207x127.5x40 (mm)
¢ Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

1PK-816N 1000V Hi-insulated Tool Kit

1PK-816N contents

1PK-052AS Conbination plier 165mm
1PK-067AS Side cutting plier 160mm
1PK-709AS Snipe nose pier 165mm
9PK-8100E-#0 @ Insulation screwdriver #0
9PK-8100E-#1 @ Insulation screwdriver #1
9PK-8100E#2 @ Insulation screwdriver #2
9PK-8100E-2.5 @ Insulation screwdriver 2.5mm
9PK-8100E-4 @ Insulation screwdriver 4.0mm
9PK-8100E-5.5 @ Insulation screwdriver 5.5mm
9PK-8100E-6.5 @ Insulation screwdriver 6.5mm
9Z-016 Zipper carrying bag

* Bag size: 325x195x48 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

PK-2801 1000V Insulated Screwdriver & Plier Set

< 1000V
GO D mi A K,

PK-2801 contents

SD-800-525  © 0.4x2.5x75mm
SD-800-83.0 | © 0.5x3.0x100mm
SD-800-85.5 © 1.0x5.5x125mm
sD-800-P1 @ PH1x80mm
sD-800-P2 @ PH2x100mm

PM-910 Insulated wire stripping plier (160mm)
PM-917 Insulated side cutter (160mm)

PM-919 Insulated long nose plier (160mm)
9ST-33 Tool bag

« Bag size: 255x172.5x55 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

PK-2802 1000V Insulated Plier & Screwdriver Set

p 1000V
- 1000v IEC 60900

PK-2802 contents

SD-800-52.5 | © 0.4x2.5x75mm
SD-800-54.0  © 0.8x4.0x100mm
SD-800-85.5 | © 1.0x5.5x125mm
SD-800-56.5 O 1.2x6.5x150mm
sD-800-P0 @ PHOx60mm
SD-800-P1 P PH1x80mm
sD-800-P2 P PH2x100mm

PM-911 Insulated combinaton plier (200mm)
PM-917 Insulated side cutter (160mm)
PM-918 Insulated long nose plier (200mm)
PM-919 Insulated long nose plier (160mm)

9Z-PK2802 Zipper carrying bag

« Bag size: 294x240x50 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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PK-2807A/PK-2807B 1000V Insulated Tool Kit
W“”,L"' :gg%\tlagoo

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-2807A 110V A
PK-2807B 220~240V B

PK-2807A /PK-2807B contents
1PK-H026 Adjustable Wrench-6"

Utility Component Storage Box

2031328 (0.D.:200x135x39mm)

opicazs 5aaseaiomm
8PK-366NA Desoldering Pump

908-T301 2Pcs Tweezer Set

DK-2039 Utility Knife (3 Blades Self Loading)
DK-2047N Electrician's Scissors (145mm)

MT-1232 3 3/4 Autorange Digital Multimeter
PM-910 Insulated Wire Stripping Plier (160mm)
PM-911 Insulated Combination Plier (195mm)
PM-917 Insulated Side Cutter (165mm)

PM-918 Insulated Long Nose Plier (200mm)
SD-328H (S;\céeﬁt(i:\zlga\l;)mbe Voltage Tester
SD-800-P1 VDE 1000V Insulated Screwdriver (#1x80)
SD-800-P2 VDE 1000V Insulated Screwdriver (#2x100)
SD-800-S3.0 VDE 1000V Insulated Screwdriver (-3.0x100)
SD-800-S5.5 VDE 1000V Insulated Screwdriver (-5.5x125)
SH-1025 Soldering Tip Cleaner
SI-130A-20/S1-130B-20 | Ceramic Soldering Iron (110V or 220V)
9ST-PK2807 Carrying Zipper Bag

« Bag size: 382x283x60(mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

PK-2803AM/PK-2803BM 1000V Insulated Tool Kit
10“",4‘" ?33%‘6900

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-2803AM (Metric) 110V A
PK-2803BM(Metric) 220~240V B

PK-2803AM/PK-2803BM contents

MT-1250 Professional 3-1/2 digital multimeters
8PK-366N-G Desoldering pump

PM-912 Insulated combination pliers (160mm)
PM-917 Insulated side cutter (160mm)

PM-919 Insulated long nose pliers (160mm)
HW-121M 8 pcs folding hex key set

9T PVC insulated tape

1PK-362D Soldering stand-single spring

SD-800-P0 @ VDE 1000V insulated screwdriver (PH0x60)
SD-800-P1 @ VDE 1000V insulated screwdriver (PH1x80)
SD-800-P2 @ VDE 1000V insulated screwdriver (PH2x100)

SD-800-S2.5 @ VDE 1000V insulated screwdriver (2.5x75)
SD-800-S4.0 © VDE 1000V insulated screwdriver (4.0x100)
SD-800-S5.5 © VDE 1000V insulated screwdriver (5.5x125)
SD-800-S6.5 @ VDE 1000V insulated screwdriver (6.5x150)
9SD-9805-P0 @ Insulated precision screwdriver (PH0x65)
95D-9805-P00 P Insulated precision screwdriver (PH00x65)
9SD-9805-P1 @ Insulated precision screwdriver (PH1x65)
9SD-9805-1.5 © Insulated precision screwdriver (0.23x1.5X65)
9SD-9805-S2.0 @ Insulated precision screwdriver (0.4x2.0x65)

95D-9805-52.5 © Insulated precision iver (0.4x2.5x65)
SI-130A-20 . L

SI1124B-30 Ceramic Soldering iron 120V or 220V
9SN-310G Lead free solder wire (Sn 99.3, Cu 0.7)

SD-328H Screwdriver probe voltage tester (AC110~250V)
ST-138 Tool bag

* Bag size (mm):385x295x65 (O.D.)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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p PK-2073A/PK-2073B Notehook Computer Service Kit

MT-1210

Compact 3-1/2 DMM,
backlight, Trandidtor
hFE Test

More detail Je¥44]

1PK-2001B Multi-Purpose Maintenance Kit

SI-130B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail JeikP4

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-2073A(Inch) 10V E
PK-2073B(Metric) 220~240V B

PK-2073A/PK-2073B contents

DP-366P Desoldering pump
8PK-MA005 | Folding magnifier
MT-1210 3 1/2 compact digital multimeter

9DP-031B Desoldering wick
9DP-S001 Solder core 63%, SN

95D-200-11/M5 ;Iq%df(?:ci‘;?:?n:i:ne(:netric)
SoDe20012/M6 fx:(si:‘f:ths;tzre ;vr:iv(t:etric)

AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
MS-154C Blow brush g x62mm

PA-101 Micro cutting plier 130mm

PA-102 Long nose plier 150mm

SD-081-P2 @ Precision screwdriver #00x50mm

SD-081-P5 @ Precision screwdriver #0x75mm
SD-081-P7 @ Precision screwdriver #1x150mm
SD-081-S7 @ Precision screwdriver 3.0x100mm
9SD-220B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x40mm
SH-1025 Soldering tip cleaner

SI-S106A Convertible soldering

SI-s106B iron/gun 110V or 220V

1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer

ST-12B Tool bag

« Bag size (mm):400x275x90 (0.D.)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-2001B(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-2001B contents

1PK-052 Lineman's plier 165mm
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-258A Side Cutter 125mm
1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
SI-130B-20  Ceramic soldering iron 220V
8PK-366N-G  Desoldering pump

ooz e meai)

89101A @ Line color screwdriver 3.2x75mm
89101B @ Line color screwdriver #0x75mm
89102A @ Line color screwdriver 5.0x75mm
89102B @ Line color screwdriver #1x75mm
89107A @ Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
891078 @ Line color screwdriver #2x100mm
908-607 Alignment tool (200mm/2.0mm)
908-609 IC extractor

9S001 Solder core 63%, SN

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT
8PK-2001E 2 in 1 zipper bag w/2 pallets

« Bag size: 400x300x120 (mm)
« Individual packing: Color label shrink



1PK-710KA/1PK-710KB Basic Electronical Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-710KA(Inch) 110V A
1PK-710KB(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-710KA/1PK-710KB Series contents
103-132C Utility component storage box
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-258A Side cutter 125mm

1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm

1PK-708 Side cutting plier 150mm
1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm
9S002A/B/C |3 pcs Soldering aid tools
1PK-362D Soldering iron stand with sponge

Sria0B20  ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
89101A @ Line color screwdriver 3.2x75mm
89101B @ Line color screwdriver #0x75mm
89102A @ Line color screwdriver 5.0x75mm
89102B @ Line color screwdriver #1x75mm
89107A @ Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
89107B @ Line color screwdriver #2x100mm
9H002 / 7 pcs folding type

9H002A hex key set (inch) or (metric)

8PK-366N-G | Desoldering pump

9K003A-1 Needle file flat

9K003B-1 Needle file round

MT-1210 3-1/2 compact digital multimeter
8PK-3161 7 in 1 crimping tool

9T PVC insulated tape
9K002 Stainless scissors 6"
9S001 Solder core 63%, SN

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
9PK-710P Deluxe tool case w/2 pallets

« Case size (mm): 330x250x110 (O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

1PK-2003A/1PK-2003B Technician's Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-2003A(Inch) 110V A
1PK-2003B(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-2003A/ 1PK-2003B contents

103-132C Utility component storage box
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-258A Side cutter 125mm

1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

g::} ggggg Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
89101A @ Line color screwdriver 3.2x75mm
89101B @  Line color screwdriver #0x75mm
89102A @ Line color screwdriver 5.0x75mm
89102B @ Line color screwdriver #1x75mm
89107A e Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
89107B (—B Line color screwdriver #2x100mm

8PK-031B Desoldering wick

8PK-154 Brush

8PK-3161 7 in 1 crimping tool

8PK-362S Mini soldering stand with sponge
8PK-366N-G  Desoldering pump

MT-1210 3-1/2 compact digital multimeter

908-607 Alignment tool (200mm/2.0mm)

908-609 IC extractor

9109 Line color screwdriver nut 1/4"

9FL-005 Mini flash light MT=1210

9H002 / 7 pcs folding type

9H002A hex key set (inch) or (metric)

T PVC insulated tape ]

9K003A-1 Needle file flat

9K003B-1 Needle file round

9S001 Solder core 63%, SN

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading) Compact 3-1/2 DMM,

8PK-2003-P | Carry zipper bag w/2 pallets backlight, Trandidtor
hFE Test

« Bag size (mm): 390x280x75 (O.D)

« Individual packing: Color box More detail |fe2dy

MT-1210 1PK-362D

3 angles

- adjustment

Compact 3-1/2 DMM,

backlight, Trandidtor Soldering stand
hFE Test

More detail [We¥dy] More detail JyP#3
SI-130A/B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail [eykVA

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-7110A/1PK-7110B Computer Maintenance Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-7110A(Inch) 110V A
1PK-7110B(Metric) 220~240V B
1PK-7110A/ 1PK-7110B contents

1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-258A Side cutter 125mm
1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm
1PK-317N Spring hook

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
SI-130A-20 Ceramic soldering iron
SI-130B-20 110V or 220V

8PK-031B Desoldering wick

8PK-101D Micro cutting plier 130mm
8PK-208D Wire stripper/cutter

PD-610 PLCC extractor

8PK-AS07-1 Field service kit

9FL-005 Mini flash light

9H002 / 7 pes folding type

9H002A hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9PK-154B Blowing brush

9PK-609D IC extractor

9SD055-EX Extension blade 7" (175mm)
9SD055N-6NA Nut blade 1/4", 3/8", 3/16", 5/16",

o 7/16", 11/32", (inch) or 3mm, 4mm,
9SD055-M3~M6 4.5mm, 5mm, 5.5mm, 6mm (metric)

9SD055-T6 @ Driver blade T6
9SD055-T7 @ Driver blade T7
9SD055-T8 @ Driver blade T8

SI-130A/B
9SD055-T9 @ Driver blade T9
9PK-3018SD Super torque ratchet handle
8 pcs screwdriver blades:
9spossN-BIT @ #0,#1,#2  © 3,5,6mm
@ T10,T15
MS-391 Inspection mirror
Ceramic heating 9PK-7110-P Pallet For 1PK-7110 serios
element, thermal 9PK-7110-TP Pallet For 1PK-7110 serios
recovery fast. 1PK7110P  Empty tool bag wi2 pallets
More detail JeikP4 « Case size: 400x300x70 (mm)
« Individual packing: Color box
= - ' -
1PK-2002A/1PK-2002B Technician's Tool Kit
Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-2002A(Inch) 110V A
! 1PK-2002A/ 1PK-2002B contents
1PK-2002B{Metric) 220~240V B 1PK-108T Reverse action tweezer
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
8PK-154 Brush
8PK-3161 7 in 1 crimping tool
908-609 IC extractor
PD-610 PLCC extractor
9110 Screwdriver handle
89402A © Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
89402B @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
Q© Pro-soft sid
19400-M5/9408 | 374 6 inch) or 5mm(metric)
AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT
DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
9FL-506 LED Flash light
9H002 / 7 pcs folding type
9H002A hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9H003 3 prong holder
1PK-H028 Adjustable wrench 8"
9HAM-3 Mini hammer set (including 6 parts)
8PK-605A 5 pcs needle file set
1PK-036S Long nose plier 135mm
1PK-037S Diagonal cutting plier 110mm
1PK-051 Lineman’s plier 210mm
1PK-054S Flat nose plier 135mm
1PK-055S Bent nose plier 130mm
8PK-2061 6 pcs electronic screwdriver set
DP-366P Desoldering pump

SI-130A-20 Quick heat ceramic
SI-130B-20 soldering iron 110V or 220V

95001 Solder core 63%, SN
9S002A/B/C 3 pcs soldering aid tools
95004 Heat sink

Double-end
9SD04SAN  ©/® | T length 4mmiT6

Double-end
9SD045C D/® biade 175mm length #1/#2

Double-end
9SD04SDN O/ @ | T length 6mm/T

Double-end
OSDUASE ®/® )’ e 175mm length TI0T15
9SD045J Extension blade 7" (175mm)
TC-2002 Heavy duty zipper bag

« Bag size: 435x325x90 (mm)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-9385B Electronic Maintenance Tool Kit

Model No.

Soldering voltage Standard plug

1PK-9385B(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-9385B contents

1PK-258A
1PK-258B
9S002A/B/C
1PK-709DS
8PK-BL002
1PK-H028
SI-130B-20
MT-1270
89101A
89101B
89102B
89105A
89107A
89120A
89120B
89122A
8PK-031B
8PK-2061
8PK-CT009
9FL-005
9R006
9S001
9PK-3018SD

9SDO055N-HB

9SDO55N-NB

9SD055-T10
9SD055-T15

9SD057P

DK-2047N
HW-609B

MS-391
9PK-9385-P
9PK-9385-TP

TC-2002

Side cutter 125mm

Long nose plier 138mm

3 pcs soldering aid tools

Dual color long nose plier 165mm
Cabling splicing knife

Adjustable wrench 8"

Ceramic soldering iron 220V

3-1/2 Digital Multimeter

Line color screwdriver 3.2x75mm
Line color screwdriver #0x75mm
Line color screwdriver #1x75mm
Line color screwdriver 3.2x100mm
Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
Line color screwdriver 6.0x38mm
Line color screwdriver #2x38mm

000D DO

Line color screwdriver 8.0x150mm
Desoldering wick

6 pcs electronic screwdriver set
Multi-purpose crimping tool (metric)
Mini flash light

Steel ruler 6"

Solder core 63%, SN

Super torque ratchet handle

4 pcs hex driver blades: 1.5, 2, 3,
4mm(metric)

o 7 pcs nut driver blares:
5,6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm(metric)

@ Driver blade T10
@ Driver blade T15
g Double ended screwdriver 3mm/#0

Electrician's scissors

10 pcs electronic
combination wrench (metric)

Inspection mirror
Pallet for 1PK-9385 serious
Top pallet for 1PK-9385 serious

Deluxe carry bag with 2 pallets of
1PK-2002

« Bag size: 435x325x90 (mm)
« Individual packing: Plain box+Color label

MT-1270

Frequency/
Capcitance/
Temperature/
DMM all in 1

More detail JolE]

1PK-258A/B

Adjustable screw
insures precise cuts.

More detail [

DK-2047N

Design for stripping
and cutting.

More detail JoyEZ

8PK-CT009

Combine stripping,
cutting and crimping.

More detail m

SI-130B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail JeykV

180"
8 In 1 Reversible
ratchet screwdriver set

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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_ 1PK-1305NA/1PK-1305NB Pro's Tool Kit

SOCKET
WWRENCHES

PRECISION
TWEEZERS

=
=
=
=1
& bl
™
2o
PR =
W oa
L]
(-]
e
==
= =
[1-] —
=g
=
R
(1]
—
o
B
S
E Model No. Soldering voltag plug
] 1PK-1305NA (Inch) 110V A
- 1PK-1305NB(Metric) 220~240V B
1PK-1305NA/1PK-1305NB contents
103-132C Utility component storage box
ﬂ PM-736 Long nose plier 135mm
8 PM-737 Diagonal cutting plier 113mm
- PM-754 Flat nose plier 135mm
"g" PM-755 Bent nose plier 130mm
— 1PK-108T Reverse action tweezer
B 1PK-362D Soldering iron stand with sponge
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
Sliliny Ceramic Soldering Iron 110V or 220V
(7] SI-130B-20
] 19400-M5/9408 | @ | Pro-soft s/d 3/16"(inch) or 5Smm(metric)
= 19400-M6/9409 © Pro-soft s/d 1/4"(inch) or mm(metric)
= 89401A ©  Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm
E 89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
) 1PK-362D SI-130A/B 89402A © | Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
= 89402B @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
= 89407A-L © | Pro-soft s/d 6.0x57mm
gvantgles‘ 89407B-L @ Pro-soft s/d #2x57mm
adjustment
! SD-220A @ Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0x40mm
E SD-220B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x40mm
=E» 8PK-154 Brush
E 2 Ceramic heating 8PK-2061 6 pcs electronic screwdriver set
. element, i
B Soldering stand reco::t ;2:{"‘3' 8PK-366N-G  Desoldering pump
= v } MT-1210 3-1/2 compact digital multimeter
- ;
2 LLiS Bl 9HO02A hex key set (inch) o (metric)
9IT PVC insulated tape
DK-2040 9K002 Stainless scissors 6"
<] ) 9KO03A-1 Needle file flat
2 9K003B-1 Needle file round
ot 95001 Solder core 63%, SN
] ﬂj 9S002A Soldering aid tool
E 95002B Soldering aid tool
9S8002C Soldering Aid Tool
DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
3M/10ft, Nylon coating and DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT
magnetic end hook. 9PK-1305N-P  Pallet for 1PK-1305N
9PK-1305N-TP | Top pallet for 1PK-1305N
oTC700  Camying tool case

« Case size (mm): 450x325x132 (0.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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P PK-15305A/PK-15305B Pro's Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-15305A (Inch) 110V A
PK-15305B(Metric) 220~240V B

PK-15305A/PK-15305B contents

PM-736 Long nose plier 135mm

PM-737 Diagonal cutting plier 113mm
PM-754 Flat nose plier 135mm

PM-755 Bent nose plier 130mm

DP-366P Desoldering pump

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

9K003A-1 Needle file flat

9K003B-1 Needle file round

MT-1210 3-1/2 compact digital multimeter
9301N-PO @ Precision screwdriver #0x20mm
9301N-P00 @ Precision screwdriver #00x20mm
9301N-P1 @ Precision screwdriver #1x20mm

9301N-S2.0 © Precision screwdriver 2.0x20mm
9301N-S2.4 © Precision screwdriver 2.4x20mm
9301N-S3.0 ©  Precision screwdriver 3.0x20mm
9DP-3616A Square scraper/stainless steel
9DP-3616B Slotted shaft/split 45 lever
9DP-3616C Tapered reamer/tapered needle

9DP-S001 Solder core 63%, SN

9HW-002A A )
OHW-002B 7 pcs hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9MS-001 PVC insulated tape

) Pro-soft screwdriver
3/16 (inch) or 5 (metric)

) Pro-soft screwdriver
1/4 (inch) or 6 (metric)

9SD-200-11/ M5

9SD-200-12/ M6

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT

SR-330 All Purpose Snip

MS-154C Blow brush @ 62mm

SB-1912 Utility component storage box
9SD-201A © Pro-soft screwdriver 3.0x75mm
9SD-201B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #0x75mm
9SD-202A © Pro-soft screwdriver 5.0x75mm
9SD-202B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #1x75mm
9SD-207A © Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0x100mm
9SD-207B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x100mm
9SD-220A © Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0x40mm
9SD-220B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x40mm
SH-1025 Soldering tip cleaner

SI-130A-20 Ceramic Soldering

SI-130B-20 iron 110V or 220V

1PK-108T Reverse action tweezer 165mm

9PK-15305-P Pallet for PK-15305
9PK-15305-TP  Top pallet for PK-15305
9TC-700 Carrying tool case

« Case size (mm): 450x325x132(0.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

SR-330 PM-7 Series
Heav% duty stainless
steel blade Dual color TPR Non-slip handles.
More detail Jolg] More detail Jot]
MT-1210

Compact 3-1/2 DMM,
backlight, Trandidtor
hFE Test

More detail [We¥dy]

SI-130A/B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail JeykVA

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-1700NA/1PK-1700NB Gomputer Maintenance Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage  Standard plug
1PK-1700NA (Inch) 110V A
1PK-1700NB(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-1700NA/1PK-1700NB contents

103-132C Utility component storage box
PM-736 Long nose plier 135mm
PM-737 Diagonal cutting plier 113mm
1PK-051DS Dual Color Lineman's Plier
PM-755 Bent nose plier 130mm
1PK-708 Side cutting plier 150mm
1PK-709DS Dual color long nose plier
1PK-108T Reverse action tweezer
9S002A/B/C 3 pcs soldering aid tools
1PK-362D Soldering iron stand with sponge
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
SI-130A-20

S1-130B-20 Ceramic Soldering Iron 110V or 220V

19400-M5/9408 © Pro-soft s/d 3/16"(inch) or 5mm (metric)
19400-M6/9409 @ Pro-soft s/d 1/4"(inch) or 6mm (metric)

89401A © Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm
89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
89402A © Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
894028 @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
89407A © Pro-soft s/d 6.0x100mm
89407B @ Pro-soft s/d #2x100mm
9SD-220A © Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0x40mm
9SD-220B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x40mm
8PK-031B Desoldering wick
8PK-154 Brush
1PK-362D PM-7 Series SI-130A/B 8PK-2061 6 pcs electronic screwdriver set
8PK-313A Crimping tool (inch) or (metric)
8PK-313B
3 angles 8PK-366N-G Desoldering pump
adjustment 8PK-605A 5 pcs needle file set
‘} 908-328G Testing screwdriver
908-607 Alignment tool (200mm/2.0mm)
Ceramic heating 908-609 IC extractor
) . element, thermal 9co04 Oil can
Soldering stand Dual color TPR Non-slip handles. recovery fast. 9FL-506 LED Flash light
9H002 7 pes folding type
More detail [oyl#3 More detail [oJE} More detail Xkl 9HO002A hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9H003 3 prong holder
9H021 6 pcs open-end wrench set
1PK-051DS/1PK-079DS PD-2606 Heavy duty curved-claw hammer
IT PVC insulated tape
9K002 Stainless scissors 6"
9S001 Solder core 63%, SN
9S003N Parts tube
9S004 Heat sink
DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
Dual color Non-slip DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT
handle pliers. MS-391 Inspection mirror
PN-P0O10N Slip-channel pump pliers 254mm
More detail B3] 9PK-1700N-P  Pallet for 1PK-1700N
9PK-1700N-TP | Top p allet for 1PK-1700N
9TC-700 Carrying tool case

« Case size (mm): 450x325x132 (0.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-850A/1PK-850B Professional Field Engineer's Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-850A (Inch) 110V A
1PK-850B(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-850A/1PK-850B Series contents

103-132D
1PK-108T
1PK-3171
1PK-317N
1PK-701
1PK-705
1PK-706
1PK-A001
1PK-H028

SI-130A-20
SI-130B-20

89101A
89101B
89102A
89102B
89107A
89107B
89113A
89113B
89117B
89120A
89120B
8PK-022
8PK-2061
8PK-249

8PK-CT009
8PK-CT009A

9C004
9FL-005
9H063
PD-2606
9S002A/B/C
DK-2039
DK-2040

HW-609A
HW-609B

MS-391
MT-1232
PN-PO10N
TC-850

Utility component storage box
Reverse action tweezer
Spring hook

Spring hook

Micro cutting plier

Diagonal cutting nipper

Long nose plier

10 pcs trimming tool set
Adjustable wrench 8"

Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V

@ Line color screwdriver 3.2x75mm
(‘B Line color screwdriver #0x75mm
@ Line color screwdriver 5.0x75mm
@ Line color screwdriver #1x75mm
@ Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm
@ Line color screwdriver #2x100mm
@ Line color screwdriver 6.0x150mm
(‘B Line color screwdriver #2x150mm
@ Line color screwdriver #2x250mm
@ Line color screwdriver 6.0x38mm
(‘B Line color screwdriver #2x38mm
7 pcs miniature L shaped hex key set
6 pcs electronic screwdriver set

Snap ring plier set

Multi-purpose
crimping tool (metric) or (inch)

Oil can

Mini flash light

Centeral punch tool

Carpenter hammer

3 pcs soldering aid tools

Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
Measuring tape 3M/10FT

10 pcs electronic combination
wrench (inch) or (metric)

Inspection mirror

3-3/4 Autorange digital multimeter
Slip-channel pump pliers 254mm
ABS carrying tool case w/2 pallet

* Case size (mm): 435x310x145 (O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

MT-1232

Auto range/
Frequency/
Capacitance/
Temperature

More detail Jolke]

PD-2606

Heavy duty fiberglass
handle.

More detail Jo{eZi

DK-2040
.
End-Hook

3M/10ft, Nylon coating and
magnetic end hook.

More detail oL}

SI-130A/B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail JoikV3

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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p PK-15307EI/PK-15307BM Electronic Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage  Standard plug
PK-15307El (Inch) 110V A
PK-15307BM(Metric) 220~240V B
PK-15307EI/PK-15307BM contents
PM-736 Long nose plier 135mm
PM-737 Diagonal cutting plier 110mm

1PK-051DS Dual color lineman’s plier 205mm
1PK-709DS  Dual color long nose plier 165mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

1PK-067DS  Dual color side cutting plier 165mm
8PK-605A 5 pcs needle file set

g” ggggg Ceramic Soldering Iron 110V or 220V
MT-1210 3-1/2 compact digital multimeter
DK-2040 Measuring tape (3M/10FT)
9DP-S001 Solder core 63%, SN
g:aﬁggg 7 pcs hex key set (inch) or (metric)
CP-108 Wire stripper cutter
DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
SR-330 All Purpose Snip
DP-3615 Solder aid tools
DP-366P Desoldering pump
HW-609A 10 pcs electronic combination
HW-609B wrench (inch) or (metric)
MS-035 Flux bottle (2 pcs/pack)
PD-374 SD-081 Series SI-130A/B MS-154C Blow brush (862mm)
908-609 IC extractor
PN-086N Slip joint plier 154mm
9SD-201A © Pro-soft screwdriver 3.0x75mm
9SD-201B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #0x75mm
9SD-202A © Pro-soft screwdriver 5.0x75mm
Ceramic heating 9SD-202B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #1x75mm
Clamping up to 28mm Bl sl TER el ?elignveenr; ;gzlrmal 9SD-207A © | Pro-soft screwdr!ver 6.0x100mm
. 9SD-207B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x100mm
More detail [Jsfi0) More detail [YEH) More detail [FRRP 98D-217B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x250mm
9SD-220A © Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0x40mm
9SD-220B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x40mm
MT-1210 PM-7 Series SD-081-S3  © ProSoft Precision Screwdriver 2.0x50mm
Dual color SD-081-S6 @ ProSoft Precision Screwdriver 2.4x75mm
TPR handles SD-081-§7  © ProSoft Precision Screwdriver 3.0x100mm
- SD-081-P2 @ ProSoft Precision Screwdriver #00x50mm
SD-081-P5 @ ProSoft Precision Screwdriver #0x75mm
SD-081-P7 @ ProSoft Precision Screwdriver #1x150mm
Compact 3-1/2 DMM, SH-1025 Soldering tip cleaner
backlight, Trandidtor 1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
DFE Test SB-1912 Utility component storage box
More detail [fo¥dd] More detail[sZE:Hsls{0) PD-374 Hobby vise

9PK-15307-TP Top pallet for PK-15307
9PK-15307-P  Pallet for PK-15307
9PK-730N Aluminum frame tool case

+ Case size (mm): 458x330x150 (0.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-1900NA/1PK-1900NB Pro's Electronic Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage  Standard plug
1PK-1900NA (Inch) 110V A
1PK-1900NB(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-1900NA/1PK-1900NB contents

103-132C Utility component storage box
PM-736 Long nose plier 135mm

PM-737 Diagonal cutting plier 113mm
PM-754 Flat nose plier 135mm

PM-755 Bent nose plier 130mm
1PK-051DS Dual Color Lineman's Plier
1PK-108T Reverse action tweezer
:E&ggggj Super drill set w/adaptor 110V or 220V
9S002A/B/C 3 pcs soldering aid tools
1PK-362D Soldering iron stand with sponge
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

SI-130A-20

S1-130B-20 Ceramic Soldering Iron 110V or 220V

19412 Screwdriver handle
19400-M5/9408 ' © Pro-soft s/d 3/16" (inch) or 5mm (metric)
19400-M6/9409 © Pro-soft s/d 1/4" (inch) or 6mm (metric)

89401A © Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm

89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm

89402A © Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm

89402B @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm

89407A-L © Pro-soft s/d 6.0x57mm

89407B-L @ Pro-soft s/d #2x57mm

89414B @ Pro-soft s/d #2x157mm

89416B @ Pro-soft s/d #1x150mm

9SD-220A © Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0x40mm

9SD-220B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x40mm

8PK-154 Brush

8PK-313A/B  Crimping tool (inch) or (metric) 1PK-362D MT-1210 SI-130A/B
8PK-366N-G Desoldering pump

8PK-509 Precision s/d set 6 pcs

8PK-605A 5 pes needle file set s —

MS-C001 Mini-vacuum cleaner

9C002 Cleaning fluid, head (60cc) iu

9C003 Cleaning fluid, head (18cc) . .
MT-1210 31/2 compact digital multimeter Compact 3-1/2 DMM, Coramic heating
908-328G Testing screwdriver Soldering stand E'a:‘ékl;_gers]:’ jlrandidion ?ei:\::,)} faztr. ma
908-609 IC extractor

9FL-506 LED Flash light More detail oyl More detail [fs2] More detail [ofiP3
9H002 7 pcs folding type

9H002A hex key set (inch) or (metric)

9H003 3 prong holder 1PK‘500

9T PVC insulated tape S

9K002 Stainless scissors 6"

9S001 Solder core 63%, SN

9SD013CT-1 Bit T10x30mm
9SD013CT-2 Bit T15x30mm

AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)

HW-609A 10 pcs electronic combination

HW-609B wrench (inch) or (metric) .

PD-374 Hobby vise (Jaw opening 40mmiwidth 60mm) More detail [k

908-1900-1 Top pallet for 1PK-1900N
908-1900-2 Pallet for 1PK-1900N
9PK-730N Aluminum frame tool case

« Case size (mm): 458x330x150 (O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-1990A/1PK-1990B Jumbo Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-1990A (Inch) 110V A
1PK-1990B(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-1990A/1PK-1990B contents

103-132C Utility computer storage box
1PK-054S Flat nose plier 135mm
1PK-055S Bent nose plier 130mm
1PK-051 Lineman’s plier 210mm
1PK-067 Side cutting plier 160mm
1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-317N Spring hook

9S002A/B/C 3 pcs soldering aid tools
DP-366P Desoldering pump

1PK-500A-2 Super drill set w/adaptor
1PK-500B-2 110V or 220V

1PK-606A 3 pcs anti-static alignment tool kit
1PK-705 Diagonal cutting nipper
1PK-706 Long nose plier
1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
o2 Ceramic Soldering Iron 110V or 220V
1PK-T406 Straight forceps 6"
19400-M5 /9408 O :,',?r':(‘:,f'tef:i"c)?" 16%(inch) or
19400-M6 /9409 O ';',‘T’,:‘(ﬁ:t’r‘:c;' by
89401A © Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm
89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
89402A © Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
89402B @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
89407A © Pro-soft s/d 6.0x100mm
SI-130A/8 8RK=227 1PK-500 894078 @ Pro-soft s/d #2x100mm
Series 89414B @ Pro-soft s/d #2x157mm
8PK-031B Desoldering wick
8PK-154 Brush
8PK-2061 6 pcs electronic screwdriver set
8PK-227 40 pcs socket & screwdriver set
. . 8PK-3001D Precision wire stripper
Ceramic heating 8PK-313A/B  Crimping tool (inch) or (metric)
element, thermal 460 pigh quality 1/2” socket set TR 5 ot
recovery fast. pcs needle file set
908-609A IC extractor
More detail [V More detail [yEZ¥3 More detail [oJE[] 9FL-005 Mini flash light
9H002 7 pcs folding type
9HO002A hex key set (inch) or (metric)
1PK-054/055S 9H003 3 prong holder
PD-2606 Heavy duty curved-claw hammer
9T PVC insulated tape
9S001 Solder core 63%, SN
9S004 Heat sink
AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT
DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT
HW-609A 10 pcs electronic combination
Made of S45¢ carbon HW-609B wrench (inch) or (metric)
steel with nickel iron plated. MS-391 Inspection mirror
PN-086N Slip joint plier 154mm

More detail o7 9PK-1990EN-P  Pallet for 1PK-1990

9PK-1990EN-TP Top pallet for 1PK-1990
9PK-990EN Aluminum frame tool case

« Case size (mm): 461x331x156 (O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-2009A/1PK-2009B Service Technician's Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage  Standard plug

1PK-2009A (Inch) 110v A

1PK-2009B(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-2009A/1PK-2009B contents

103-132C Utility component storage box

1PK-108T Reverse action tweezer

1PK-606A 3 pcs anti-static alignment tool kit

1PK-701 Micro cutting plier

1PK-702 Long nose plier

1PK-705 Diagonal cutting nipper

1PK-706 Long nose plier

1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm

8PK-BL002 Cabling splicing knife

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

1PK-H028 Adjustable wrench 8"

1PK-H074 Solder aid tool

SI-130A-20 Ceramic soldering

SI-130B-20 iron 110V or 220V

MT-1270 DMM with mech_anical prevent
mistaken operation

89101A @ Line color screwdriver 3.2x75mm

89101B @ Line color screwdriver #0x75mm

89102A @ Line color screwdriver 5.0x75mm

89102B @ Line color screwdriver #1x75mm

89105A @ Line color screwdriver 3.2x100mm

89107A @ Line color screwdriver 6.0x100mm

89107B @ Line color screwdriver #2x100mm

89118A @ Line color screwdriver 3.2x200mm

89120A @ Line color screwdriver 6.0x38mm

89120B @ Line color screwdriver #2x38mm

89122A @ Line color screwdriver 8.0x150mm

8PK-154 Brush

8PK-2061 6 pcs electronic screwdriver set

8PK-249 Snap ring plier set

8PK-3001D Precision wire stripper

8PK-CT009 Multi-purpose crimping tool (Metric)

8PK-CT009A or (inch)

8PK-SD016 23 pcs 1/4" socket set

9C004 Oil can

9FL-005 Mini flash light

9HO02/9H002A 7 pcs.foldlng type hex key set (inch) or
(metric)

9H063 Centeral punch tool

9H079 Feeler gauge

PD-2607 Ball peen hammer with fiberglass handle

1PK-3171 Spring hook

1PK-317N Spring hook

9R006 Steel ruler 6"

9S002A/B/C 3 pcs soldering aid tools

9PK-3018SD Super torque ratchet handle

4 pcs hex driver blades: 1/16", 5/64",

9SDOS5N-HAMHB | 335+ 48" (inch) or 1.5, 2, 3, 4mm(metric)

9SD055N-6NA 7 pcs nut driver blades:

9SD055-113 (o) 1/4", 3/8", 3/16", 5/16", 7/16", 11/32",
1/2" (inch) or 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm

9SD055N-NB (metric)

9SD057P g Double ended screwdriver 3mm/#0

DK-2047N Electrician's scissors

HW-609A 10 pcs electronic combination wrench

HW-609B (inch) or (metric)

MS-391 Inspection mirror

PN-PO10N Slip-channel pump pliers 254mm

TC-2009 ABS carry tool case plus another one

pallet

« Case size (mm): 463x331x171 (0.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

MT-1270

Frequency/
Capcitance/
Temperature/
DMM all in 1

More detail Jeik:]

8PK-3001D

Precision wire striping
and gripping.

More detail [oReZ]

1807

8 In 1 Reversible
ratchet screwdriver set

SI-130A/B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail JeikV3

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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P PK-4043 Comprehensive Pro's Tool Kit

PK-4043 contents

1PK-036S Long Nose Plier (136mm)

1PK-037S Diagonal Cutting Plier (110mm)

1PK-051DS Dual Color Lineman's Plier (205mm)

1PK-067DS  Dual Color Side Cutting Plier (165mm)

1PK-709DS  Dual Color Long Nose Plier (165mm)

8PK-SD016 23 pcs 1/4" driver socket set

9DK-2060 3M Auto Stop Measuring Tape

9MS-001 PVC Insulated Tape
HW-6514B p161 9SD-201A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-3.0 3.0x75mm)
9SD-201B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#0 3.0x75mm)
9SD-202A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-5 5x75mm)
9SD-202B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#1 5x75mm)
9SD-207A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-6 6x100mm)
9SD-207B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#2 6x100mm)
9SD-214B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#2 6x200mm)
9SD-220A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-6 6x40mm)
9SD-220B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#2 6x40mm)
9SD-222A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (-8 8x150mm)
9SD-222B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#3 8x150mm)

Complete set for automotive, industry and more.

MT-1232 SR-330 1PK-051DS/1PK-067DS

CP-413G Heavy Duty Wire Strippers/Crimpers(8.5")
Auto range/ ) . 5
Frequency/ DK-2112 Auto Loading Utility Knife
Capacitance/ For cutting cable, leather, Dual color Non-slip FL-516 9 LED Flashlight
handle pliers.
Temperature cardboard and more andle pliers HW-010 Adjustable Wrenches - 10"
More detail 19 More detail 73 More detail 61 ¥ 9PCS Extra Long Arm Ball Point Hex Key Set
£ 2 £ e (1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm)
HW-6514B 14Pcs Combination Wrench (Metric)
MS-323 Telescopic Magnetic Pick-Up Tool
MT-1232 3 3/4 Autorange Digital Multimeter
NT-303 Non-Contact Voltage Tester
Heavy Duty Curved-Claw Hammer
PD-2606 WI/Fiberglass Handle
PN-080 Slip Joint Plier 10" (254mm)
PN-PO10N Slip-Channel Pump Plier 10" (254mm)
8PK-SD016 . . .. .
. " SD-9814 9 in 1 Aluminum Handle Precision Screwdriver Set
Contain 18pcs 1/4" soclcet
with iron box SR-330 All Purpose Snip (165mm)
SR-331 All Purpose Snip (165mm)
More detail [ TC-736 Expert & Elegant Aluminum Frame Tool Case

W/2 Pallets

« Case size: 486x325x159 mm (0.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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P PK-4027A1/PK-4027BM Master Electrical Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-4027Al (Inch) 110V A
PK-4027BM (Metric) 220~240V B

PK-4027Al / PK-4027BM contents

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
DK-2047N  Electrician's scissors

9FL-506 Led flash light

1PK-H028 | Adjustable wrench - 8"

9MS-001 Pvc insulated tape

NT-305 Contact voltage tester

1PK-051 Lineman's plier

1PK-067 Side cutting plier

1PK-709 Long nose plier (160mm)

SI-130A-20 Ceramic soldering iron
SI-130B-20 110V or 220v

PN-086N | Slip joint plier 6"

PN-P008 Slip-chamel pump plier 8"

9DP-S001  Pen solder 63%

9SD-201A @ Pro-soft screwdriver (3.0 3.0X75mm)
9SD-201B @ Pro-soft screwdriver (#0 3.0X75mm)
9SD-202A @ Pro-soft screwdriver (5 5x75mm)
9SD-202B @ Pro-soft screwdriver (#1 5x75mm)
9SD-207A @ Pro-soft screwdriver (6 6x100mm)
9SD-207B @ Pro-soft screwdriver (#2 6x100mm)
9SD-214B @ Pro-soft screwdriver (#2 6x200mm)
CP-412G Heavy duty wire strippers/crimpers (206mm)
DK-2041 Measuring tape (5m/16ft )

9Pcs ball point long arm hex key set inch

:a:igg"\ (116",5/64", 3/32",1/8"5/32",3/16",1/4", 5/16",3/8"), or
metric (1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4,5, 6, 8, 10mm)
Flex head gear wrench
HW-5907I . ) 1 41on 5 Eign /4
HW-5907M Inch: 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2, 9/16”, 5/8”, 3/:

Metric: 8, 10, 11, 13, 14,17, 199mm

MT-1232 3-3/4 autorange digital multimeter

PD-2607 Ball peen hammer with fiberglass handle
SB-1912 Utility component storage box(187.5X117x22mm)
SW-106 6" Junior multi-purpose saw

SR-332 All purpose snip

TC-736 Aluminum frame tool case w/2 pallets

« Case size (mm): 486x325x159 (O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

MT-1232

Auto range/
Frequency/
Capacitance/
Temperature

More detail Jolk]

SR-332

Dual color TPR
handle.

More detail JN&]

HW-59071/M

The 7pcs flex head gear
wrench set

More detail fei[s¥]

SI-130A/B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail JeikP4

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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» PK-15308EM/PK-15308BM Field and Maintenance Service Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-15308EM 110V A
PK-15308BM 220~240V B

PK-15308EM / PK-15308BM contents
MT-1232 3-3/4 autorange digital multimeter
8PK-SD016 | 23 pcs 1/4" driver socket set

Heavy duty curved-claw
hammer Wifiberglass handle

1PK-H028 Adjustable wrench 8"

908-609 IC extractor

PD-374 Hobby vise

PN-P010N Slip-channel pump pliers 254mm

SD-081-S3 © ProSoft Precision Screwdriver 2.0x50mm
SD-081-S6 © ProSoft Precision Screwdriver 2.4x75mm
SD-081-S7 © ProSoft Precision Screwdriver 3.0x100mm
SD-081-P2 @ ProSoft Precision Screwdriver #00x50mm
SD-081-P5 @ ProSoft Precision Screwdriver #0x75mm
SD-081-P7 @ ProSoft Precision Screwdriver #1x150mm
CP-108 Wire Stripper Cutter

9SD-202A © Pro-soft screwdriver 5.0x75mm
9SD-202B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #1x75mm

9SD-210A © Pro-soft screwdriver 5.0x100mm
9SD-210B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #1x100mm
9SD-207A © Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0x100mm
9SD-207B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x100mm
9SD-217B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x250mm
9SD-220A © Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0x40mm
9SD-220B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2x40mm

1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer

PD-2606

PD-374 SI-130A/B SB-1912 Utility component storage box
PM-736 Long nose plier 135mm
PM-737 Diagonal cutting plier 110mm

1PK-052DS | Lineman’s plier 165mm
1PK-067DS Dual color cutting plier

1PK-709DS | Dual color long nose plier
Ceramic heating

element, thermal HW-229B 9 pcs ball point long arm hex key set

Clamping up to 28mm 8PK-SD016 recovery fast. HW-609B 10 pcs electrc_mic combination
wrench (metric)
More detail [ More detail Jof[ck] More detail Joyi¥2 8PK-605A 5 pcs needle file set
g:j ggggg Ceramic Soldering Iron 110V or 220V
SD-081 Series PM-7 Series 9DP031B  Desoldering wick
Dual color 9DP-S001 Solder core 63%, SN
TPR handies 9MS-001 | PVC insulated tape
DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT
SR-330 All Purpose Snip
DP-366D Desoldering pump
Dual color TPR handles. MS-035 Flux bottle (2 pcs/pack)
More detail [ET) More detail MS-154C Blow bru.sh (962mrT1) :
MS-323 Telescopic magnetic pick up tool
MS-391 Inspection mirror

9PK-15308-P | Pallet for PK-15308

Heavy-duty ABS cases with wheels and

LSS telescoping handle

« Case size (mm): 465x335x190 (0.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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608-312ST Goaxial Crimping Tool Kit

®9) RoHS
COMPLIANT

Pty

608-312ST contents
Crimper tool

3/32" Hex key

DIE:
.042"(SQ), .068", 128", .151", .178", 213" (Hex)
.042"(SQ), .068", 100", .178", .213", 255" (Hex)
.042"(SQ), .068", 100", .255", .324" (Hex)
.042"(SQ), .068", .080", .100", .429" (Hex)

Carry case (305x210x58mm)

« Individual packing: Color label shrink

6PK-3010 Coaxial Crimping Tool Kit

(9 RoHS
COMPLIANT

Pty

6PK-3010 contents

Crimper tool w/Die .068, .213, .256 (Hex)
Rotary coaxial cable stripper

Round cable cutter

Carry case (305x210x58mm)

« Individual packing: Color label shrink

6PK-330K Coaxial Crimping Tool Kit

RoHS
=¥ COMPLIANT

6PK-330K contents
Crimper tool

Rotary coaxial cable stripper
Round cable cutter
Screwdriver #1x125

DIE:
255", 213", 187", .068" (Hex)
319", 256", .213", .068" (Hex)
.043" (SQ), .100", 213", 068", .137", 255" (Hex)
.042" (SQ), .078", 151", .068", .128", .178" (Hex)
10", 128", .429"(Hex)

Carry case (305x210x58mm)
« Individual packing: Color label shrink

1PK-937E Telco Termination Kit

®

8PK-376FN | Pro-crimper modular tool

1PK-937E contents
8PK-3001D  Precision wire stripper

8PK-CT001  UTP/STP cable stripper

9RJ-11-50 6-position 4 contact flat stranded

(50 pcs/bag)

4-position 4 contact flat stranded
9RJ-22-50 (50 pesibag)

8-position 8 contact round
9RJ4525 | tranded (25 pcsibag)

9RJ-45PC RJ-45 protection cap. (20 pcs/bag)
903-015-3 Blowing case

* Blowing Case: 340x250x65mm (O.D.)
« Individual packing: Color label shrink

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-932 Deluxe Twisted Pair Kit

®

1PK-932 contents

1PK-3003D11 RJ-45 die set

1PK-3003D12 RJ-11 die set

1PK-3003F Supercrimp crimp tool frame
8PK-208D Wire stripper/cutter

8PK-CT001 UTP/STP cable stripper
6-position 4 contact flat stranded

9RJ-11-50 (50 pesibag)

8-position 8 contact round stranded
9RJ-45-25 (25 pesibag)
9RJ-45PC RJ-45 protection cap (20 pcs/bag)
903-015 Blowing case

* Blowing Case: 340x250x65mm (O.D.)
« Individual packing: Color label shrink

1PK-933 RJ-45/11 Comhination Telecom Termination Kit

®

1PK-933 contents

6PK-501 Wire stripper tool

CP-376ER Modular crimping tool
8PK-CT001 UTP/STP cable stripper
6-position 4 contact flat stranded

9RJ-11-50 (50 pesibag)

8-Position 8 contact round stranded
9RJ-45-25 (25 pesibag)
9RJ-45PC RJ-45 protection cap (20 pcs/bag)
903-015 Blowing case

* Blowing Case: 340x250x65mm (O.D.)
« Individual packing: Color label shrink

1PK-934 Goax Termination Kit

@ 1PK-934 contents

CP-336DA4  RG-58/59/62/174 die set

SMA,SMB,FC Biconic,SC,ST Fiber optic
CP-336DF2 connectors,RG 58/174,Belden8218

CP-336DJ RG-174/179,Belden8218 Fiber optic die set
1PK-3003D8  RG-174, Belden-type RG-8281 die set
1PK-3003D9 RG-58 & RG-59 die set

1PK-3003F Supercrimp crimp tool frame

8PK-CT002 Multi-function wire strippers

BNC connectors: BNC cripm plug

9BNC-CP for RG58 x 5 pcs
9BNC-CP1 BNC crimp plug for RG59/62 x 5 pcs
9BNC-FF BNC female/female adaptor x 5 pcs

9BNC-TA BNC T adaptor x 5 pcs
9BNC-TM BNC terminator x 5 pcs
903-015 Blowing case

» Blowing Case: 340x250x65mm (O.D.)
« Individual packing: Color label shrink

1PK-935 Professional Twisted Pair Installer Kit

@ 1PK-935 contents

1PK-3003D11  RJ-45 die set

1PK-3003D12 RJ-11 die set

1PK-3003D13 RJ-11 DEC die set
1PK-3003D14 AMP RJ-45 die set
1PK-3003D16 RJ-22 die set

1PK-3003F Supercrimp crimp tool frame

Punch down tool with 110/66 and 88
double end blade

8PK-CT002 Multi-function wire strippers
6-position 4 contact flat stranded

CP-3148

9RJ-11-50 (50 pesibag)

8-position 8 contact round stranded
9RJ-45-25 (25 pesibag)
903-015 Blowing case

» Blowing Case: 340x250x65mm (O.D.)
« Individual packing: Color label shrink

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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» PK-2633 Network Test Tool Kit

PK-2633 contents

CP-3141 Impact Terminal Tool For Krone
CP-393 Pro-Crimper Modular Tool (160mm)
CP-501BN Wire Stripper Tool

MT-7058 Mini Lan Cable Tester

PD-513 Utility Knife

SD-5102A Line Color Screwdriver (-5.0 x 75mm)
SD-5102B Line Color Screwdriver (#1 x 75mm)
SD-5107A Line Color Screwdriver (-6.0 x 100mm)
SD-5107B Line Color Screwdriver (#2 x 100mm)
SR-332 All Purpose Snip (165mm)

9ST-33 Tool Bag

« Bag size: 255x172.5x55(mm)
« Individual packing: Color sleeve shrink

PK-4016 Telco Termination Kit

PK-4016 contents

6PK-501 Wire stripper tool

Punch down tool with 110/88 and
CP-3148 66 double end blade

CP-376ER Modular crimping tool
6-position 4 contact flat stranded

ORI150 o ibag)

9RJ45-25 8-position 8 contact round stranded
(25 pcs/bag)

MT-7051N Multi-modular cable tester

9ST-23 Tool bag

« Bag size: 340x222.5x60(mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

1PK-940E

1PK-940E contents

3PK-NT007N |Multi-network cable tester
8PK-3141A  Impact tool

CP-376ER Modular crimping tool
8PK-CT001 UTP/STP cable stripper
4-position 4 contact flat stranded

9RJ-22-50 (50 pesibag)
8-position 8 contact round stranded
9RJ-45-25 (25 pesibag)

9RJ-45PC RJ-45 protection cap. (20 pcs/bag)
9Z-940KP Carrying zipper bag

« Bag size: 280x197x70(mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

1PK-940 Category 5e/6 Termination Kit

1PK-940 contents
3PK-NTO007N |Multi-network cable tester

Punch down tool with 110/88 and
66 double end blade

CP-376ER Modular crimping tool

8PK-CT001  UTP/STP cable stripper

4-position 4 contact flat stranded
(50 pcs/bag)

8-position 8 contact round stranded
(25 pcs/bag)

9RJ-45PC RJ-45 protection cap. (20 pcs/bag)
9Z-940KP Carrying zipper bag

CP-3148

9RJ-22-50

9RJ-45-25

« Bag size: 280x197x70(mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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PK-4015 Gahle Service Kit

10 Base-T or 10/100 Base-T Locates and isolates cables
datacom networks quickly and easliy

PK-4012 HDTV Video RF Coaxial Cable Tool Kit

Copper cabling detecting

1PK-3003F MT-7068 8PK-A202

Cuts up to 25mm’

(P:ro-Crim er Ratcﬂgt? b, aluminum and

rimper features 40-

force saving. ’ VDV Tester(Voice/Data/Video) copper cable.
More detail [ More detail FIEN More detail Y3

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.

Accessories:

1 zipper bag,

2 RJ-45 cables,

2 BNC connectors, and
2 RCA connectors

PK-4015 contents

MT-7068
CP-373

CP-3148
CP-505
1PK-SD006

SR-332
9ST-PK4015

All-in-one toner & probe kit

Pro-crimper modular tool

Punch down tool with 110/88 and
66 double end blade

Universal stripping tool (UTP/STP, RG-59/6/7/11)

6-in-1 magnetic quick change screwdriver

All purpose snip

Carring zipper case

* Bag size: 333x210x50mm(0.D.)
«+ Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

PK-4012 contents

1PK-3003D28
1PK-3003D30
1PK-3003D31
1PK-3003D32
1PK-3003D33
1PK-3003D34
1PK-3003F

6PK-312B

6PK-332

8PK-A202
MT-7068
9ST-23

(CRS
O
(RS
O
O
R

Die Set (SQ.041",HEX.068",.178",.255",.278")
Die Set (SQ.042",HEX.197",.278")

Die Set (SQ.042",HEX.068",.275",.278")

Die Set (SQ.042",.052", HEX.068",.255",.324")
Die Set (SQ.042",HEX.178",.275")

Die Set (SQ.042", HEX.068",.0178",.197",.255")

Supercrimp Crimp Tool Frame

Rotary Coaxial Cable Stripper
(RG-58/59/62/3C/4C)

Rotary Coaxial Cable Stripper
(RG58/59/62/3C2V/4C/5C)

Forged Cable Cutter (160mm)
All-in-one Toner & Probe Kit
Tool bag

« Bag size: 340x222.5x60mm
« Individual packing: Color box



PK-2092 Pro's Installer Kit

PK-2092 contents

8PK-BL002 Cabling splicing knife

1PK-H078 Probe-pic spudger

3PK-NT023N  Tone probe kit

6PK-322 Rotary coaxial stripper

8PK-2206F BNC/TNC connector removal tool 6"
8PK-3001D Precision wire stripper

CP-808 3PK-NT023N
P14 Punch down tool with 110/88 and CP-376TR
B 66 double end blade
CP-376TR 4P/6P/8P telcom crimping tool
DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT
DK-2047N Electrician’s scissors .
- Locating
CP-808 Waterproof connector crimping tool For RG58/59/6 coax 1e|f_sph_one/lwisted
1PK-709 Long Nose plier 165mm 68 Crimi | cable and F, BNG & pair wire and all
. " rimping too RCA compression voice and data
PN-PO10N Slip-channel pump pliers 254mm with ratchet design. connectorFS). cables.
ST-138 Tool bag
* Bag size: 385x295x65 (mm) More detailJk:¥ More detail [ More detail m
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink
PK-2008 contents
. MT-7025 CP-393 SR-332
CP-3140 Pouch Down Tool With 110 Blades
CP-393 Pro-Crimper Modular Tool (160mm)
CP-501BN Wire Stripper Tool
MT-7025 Network Tone/Probe Kit
PD-998 Electrician's Knife (190mm)
Double-End Reversible Screwdriver " —
SO0 e oxtoomm) ot & o ot o Dual color TPR
g : Wiring tracing, LAN cable mapping, at & rouna cable, an u
SR-332 All Purpose Snip (165mm) cable status indication. crimping 8P/6P/4P plug. handle.
9SB-207 Plastic Tool Box
« Case size: 320x260x60(mm) More detail [ More detail [lcay MiEeatEE |p 73

« Individual packing: Color sleeve shrink

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-818A/1PK-818B Network Maintenance Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-818A (Inch) 110V A
1PK-818B(Metric) 220 B
1PK-818A/1PK-818B contents

1PK-705 Diagonal cutting nipper

1PK-706 Long nose plier

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

2:1 gg’;gg Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
1PK-T406 Straight forceps 6"

6PK-230PA For crimping coax connectors
6PK-332 Rotary coaxial cable stripper

19400-M5/9408 o Pro-soft s/d 3/16"(inch) or 5Smm(metric)

19400-M6/9409 o Pro-soft s/d 1/4"(inch) or 6mm(metric)
89400-T10 @ Pro-softs/d T10

89400-T15 @ Pro-softsid T15

89400-T20 @ Pro-soft s/d T20

89401A © Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm

89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm

89402A @ Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm

89402B @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm

89407A @ Pro-soft s/d 6.0x100mm

89407B @ Pro-soft s/d #2x100mm

8PK-3001D Precision wire stripper
8PK-366N-G Desoldering pump
8PK-376FN Pro-crimper modular tool

908-609A IC extractor

9FL-005 Mini flash light

9H002/9H002A | 7 pcs folding type hex key set (inch) or (metric)
MS-391 Inspection mirror

9Z-018 Carrying zipper bag

« Bag size: 375x250x60 (mm)
« Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

1PK-936A/1PK-936B Master Network Installation Kit

1PK-936A (Inch) /1PK-936B (Metric) contents
1PK-3003D11  RJ-45 die set
1PK-3003D12  RJ-11 die set
CP-336DA4 RG-58/59/62/174 coaxial cables die set
1PK-3003F Supercrimp crimp tool frame
3PK-NTO07N  Multi-network cable tester
608-330 Round cable cutter
6PK-322 Rotary coaxial stripper
8PK-3001D Precision wire stripper

Punch down tool with 110/88 and

@ik 66 double end blade
9FL-005 Mini flash light
9H002/9H002A 7 Pes folding type

hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9SD055-EX Extension blade 7" (175mm)

Nut blade:
9SDO055N-6NA o 1/4", 3/8", 3/16", 7/16", 11/32",
9SD055-M3~M6 5/16" (inch)3mm, 4mm, 4.5mm,
5mm, 5.5mm, 6mm (metric)

9SD055-T6 @ Driver blade T6
9SD055-T7 @ Driver blade T7
9SD055-T8 @ Driver blade T8
9SD055-T9 @ Driver blade T9
9PK-3018SD Super torque ratchet handle
8 pcs screwdriver blades:

3PK-NTOO7N 1PK-3003F CP-3148

Auto scanning

tchot?1 mhensy ’ Ergonomic RSDoSsEET] @#0,#1,#2 ©3,5 6mm @T10,T15
oot & B SR, OEB  em
network cables. force saving. forces. I8 jlooliag
« Bag size: 340x222.5x60 (mm)
More detail [JRV] More detail JXE More detail [0 « Individual packing: Inner box & Color label shrink

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.

260



1PK-9381 Master Network Installation Tool Kit

1PK-9381 contents

1PK-132D Network connector kit
1PK-258A Side cutter 125mm
1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm

1PK-3003D11  RJ-45 die set

1PK-3003D12  RJ-11 die set

1PK-3003D14  AMP RJ-45 die set

CP-336DA4 RG-58/59/62/174 coaxial cables
1PK-3003F Supercrimp crimp tool frame
3PK-NT007N  Multi-network cable tester

608-330 Round cable cutter
6PK-322 Rotary coaxial stripper
6PK-501 Wire stripper tool

8PK-3001D Precision wire stripper
Punch down tool with 110/88 and

CP-3148 66 double end blade
7 pcs folding type
9H002 hex key set (metric)
Aroll of Cat.5
9LC-STP10 | 57p24xaP (710.2) length: 10M
CLEIETD Aroll of Cat.5

UTP24x4P (7/0.2) length: 10M
9PK-938-P Pallet for 1PK-938 serious
TC-850 ABS carrying tool case w/1 pallet

 Case size: 435x310x145 mm(0O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

3PK-NTOO07N

Auto scanning
the wires
continuity,
miss-wiring and
polarization of
network cables.

More detail JuP4

8PK-3001D

Precision wire striping
and gripping.

More detail JeieZ3

1PK-3003F

Pro-Crimper Ratchetin
Crimper features 40-50%
force saving.

More detail Jlg]

608-330

Cutting multi-conductor
cable up to 0.5” and
strand wire up to 8AWG

More detail Jolexg

CP-3148

Ergonomic

punch down tool
increased HI/LOW
forces.

More detail o[04

1PK-132D

Network connector kit contains
various type of connectors

« NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-938A/ 1PK-938B Master Network Installation Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-938A (Inch) 10V A
1PK-938B (Metric) 220~240V B
1PK-938A (Inch) / 1PK-938B(Metric) contents

1PK-132D Network connector kit

1PK-258A Side cutter 125mm

1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm

1PK-3003D11  RJ-45 die set
1PK-3003D12  RJ-11 die set
CP-336DA4 RG-58/59/62/174 coaxial cables die set
1PK-3003D16  RJ-22 die set
1PK-3003D3 RG-58, RG-59/62 AU BNC/TNC die set

MT-1232 8PK-3001D SI-130A/B 1PK-3003F Supercrimp crimp tool frame
DP-366P Desoldering pump
:::: ggggg Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
1PK-T416 Curved forceps 6"
3PK-NT007N  Multi-network cable tester
608-330 Round cable cutter
Auto range/ 6PK-322 Rotary coaxial stripper
Frequency/ o . » Ceramic heating 8PK-031B Desoldering wick
Capacitance/ Precision wire striping element, thermal 8PK-3001D Precision wire stripper
Temperature and gripping. recover}} fast CP-3148 Punch down tool with 110/66 blades
i 9FL-005 Mini flash light
More detail [SKIe] . More detail [FXER 9H002/9H002A |7 pcs folding type hex key set (inch) or (metric)
More detail ol 2 9PK-154B Blowing brush
9SD055-EX Extension blade 7" (175mm)
——— ospossn-ena | O Nut blade: i
1PK-3003F 3PK-NTOO7N 9SD055-M3~M6 1/4", 3/8", 316", 7/16", 11/32" ,5/16"(inch) or
3mm, 4mm, 4.5mm, 5mm, 5.5mm, 6mm (metric)
9PK-3018SD | Super torque ratchet handle
8 pcs screwdriver blades:
9SDO055N-BIT
@#o,#1,#2 ©3,56mm @T10,T15
Auto scanning 9SD055-T6 @ Driver blade T6
the wires 9SD055-T7 @ Driver blade T7
continuity, Ergonomic
Pro-Crimper Ratchetin miss-wiring and punch down tool 9SD055-T8 @ Driver blade T8
Crimper features 40-50% ﬁg'&’ ('eritfa”bgs 'f'c}?éiised HI/LOW 9SD055-T9 @ Driver blade T9
force saving. : AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT
- . . MS-391 Inspection mirror
More detail [oJg More detail [ More detail J:I02 MT-1232 3-3/4 autorange digital multimeter

9PK-938-P Pallet for 1PK-938 serious
9PK-938-TP Top pallet for 1PK-938 serious
TC-850 ABS carrying tool case w/1 pallet

« Case size: 435x310x145mm (0O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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p PK-4302A1/PK-4302BM PG Networking Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-4302Al (Inch) 110V A
PK-4302BM(Metric) 220V B
PK-4302A1/PK-4302BM contents

1PK-067DS Dual Color Side Cutting Plier (165mm)
1PK-709DS Dual Color Long Nose Plier (165mm)
g:: ggg:gg Ceramic Soldering iron (110V or 220V)
9CP-246D8P Die Set for RJ45/8P8C

9CP-346DC Die Set for RG 58,59,62,6

9CP-346DC2 Die Set for RG 59, 6, F Type

9CP-346DG Die Set for Fiber optic connector

CP-371 Supercrimp Crimp Tool Frame
9CP-501BN Wire Stripper Tool

9DP-S001 Pen Solder 63%

9SD-200-M5 Pro-Soft Screwdriver

9SD-200-11 O 3/16"(inch) or 5mm(metric)
9SD-200-M6 Pro-Soft Screwdriver

9SD-200-12 o] 1/4"(inch) or 6mm(metric)

9SD-201A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (© 3.0 3.0x75mm)
9SD-201B Pro-Soft Screwdriver (@ #0 3.0x75mm)
9SD-210A Pro-Soft Screwdriver (© 5 5x100mm)
9SD-210B Pro-Soft S iver (@ #1 5x )
CP-3140 Pouch Down Tool with 110 Blades
PD-2607 Ball Peen Hammer

CP-369AE Wire Stripping Tool for 0.5, 1.2,1.6,2.0mm
DK-2039 Utility Knife (3 Blades Self Loading)
DK-2040 Measuring Tape (3M/10FT)

DP-366D Desoldering Pump

g:wgggg Elr::?r)ic) 7 pcs Folding Type Hex Key Set
MT-1210 3 1/2 Compact Digital Multimeter
MT-7051N Multi-Modular Cable Tester

SB-1912 Utility Component Storage Box (187.5x117x22mm)
SR-332 All Purpose Snip

9PK-730N Aluminium Frame Tool Case W/1 Pallet

« Case size: 458x330x150mm (O.D.)
« Individual packing: Color box

CP-371

Interchangeable Ratchet-
ing Crimper, force saving
up to 30%

More detail [

SR-232

Dual color TPR
handle.

More detail Jolg]

CP-369AE

For stripping
.5,1.2, 1.6,

2.0mm wire

More detail JokeI4

SD-200 Series

Combine stripping,
cutting and crimping.

More detail Jeip4i]

SI-130A/B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail JeikP4

1PK-067DS/1PK-709DS

Dual color, non-
slip TPR handles,
excellent perfor-
mance and long
service life

More detail m

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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PK-4018 Master Network Installation Tool Kit

MT-1210 MT-7057 8PK-301C PK-4018 contents
PM-708Y Side cutting plier 158mm
1PK-709Y Lone nose plier 165mm
The cable 1PK-H028 Adjustable wrench 8"
-1 sniffer remote MT-7057 Ccble sniffer-remote
is easy 608-330 Round cable cutter
to detect 608-400 Crimp tool
‘r)n‘?:vr;’irzgom Ratchet 6PK-312S Rotary coaxial cable stripper
Compact 3-1/2 DMM, and cross- Cr?r:piﬁént%m for 6PK-322 Rotary coaxial stripper
backlight, Trandidtor connected RG58/59/62 Coax SPK-501 Wire stripper tool
hFE Test wire. cable. 808-376l Modular crimping tool ratchet type
89401A © Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm
More detail [z} More detail [0 More detail oKyl 89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
8PK-301C Coax crimping tool
CP-3148 Punch down tool with 110/66 blades
8PK-CT001 UTP/STP cable stripper
CP-3148 8PK-CT004 _ Insertion/extraction tool
8PK-CT009A  Multi-purpose crimping tool (inch)
MT-1210 3 -1/2 Compact digital multimeter
9T PVC insulated tape

9LC-STP10 A roll of Cat.5 STP 24x4P (7/0.2) length: 10M
9LC-UPT10 Aroll of Cat.5 UTP 24x4P (7/0.2) length: 10M

PM-901 Lineman's plier 215mm
Ergonomic DK-2032 Fish tape 50FT
punch down tool DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
increased HI/LOW DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT
forces. DK-2047N Electrician's scissors
Two Pallet For PK-4018
More detail o[04 TC-2009 ABS carry tool case plus another one pallet

 Case size: 463x331x171mm (O.D)
« Individual packing: Plain box + Color label

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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1PK-19382A/1PK-19382B LAN Master Engineers Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
1PK-19382A (Inch) 110V A
1PK-19382B(Metric) 220~240V B

1PK-19382A / 1PK-19382B contents

1PK-125T Fine tip straight tweezer
1PK-258A Side cutter 125mm
1PK-258B Long nose plier 138mm

1PK-3003D11  RJ-45 die set

1PK-3003D12  RJ-11 die set

CP-336DA4 RG-58/59/62/174 coaxial cables die set
1PK-3003D16  RJ-22 die set

1PK-3003D3 RG-58, RG-59/62 AU BNC/TNC die set

CP-3005F Quick Interchangeable Ratcheting Crimp Frame
1PK-3171 Spring hook

1PK-317N Spring hook

DP-366P Desoldering pump

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

g::} gggig Ceramic Soldering Iron 110V or 220V

1PK-T406 Straight forceps 6"

3PK-NTO07N | Multi-network cable tester

608-330 Round cable cutter

CP-505 Universal Stripping Tool

19400-M5/9408 @ Pro-soft s/d 3/16"(inch) or 5mm(metric)
19400-M6/9409 @ Pro-soft s/d 1/4"(inch) or 6mm(metric)

89401A @ Pro-soft s/d 3.2x75mm
89401B @ Pro-soft s/d #0x75mm
89402A @ Pro-soft s/d 5.0x75mm
89402B @ Pro-soft s/d #1x75mm
89407B @ Pro-soft s/d #2x100mm
8PK-031B Desoldering wick

8PK-3001D Precision wire stripper

Punch down tool with 110/88 and 66 double
end blade

8PK-CT001 UTP/STP cable stripper

9SB-1007G Multi-Purpose Box

908-607 Alignment tool (200mm/2.0mm)

9FL-005 Mini flash light

9H002/9H002A 7 pcs folding type hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9H075 Cable tie

CP-3148

9PK-154B Blowing brush

9RJ-11-50 6-position 4 contact flat stranded (50pcs/bag)
9RJ-22-50 4-position 4 contact flat stranded (50pcs/bag)
9RJ-45-25 8-position 8 contact round stranded (25pcs/bag)
9RJ-45PC RJ-45 protection cap. (20pcs/bag)

9S001 Solder core 63%, SN

9SD055-EX Extension blade 7"(175mm)

© Nut blade:
gggggg'ﬁw‘m 5 14", 318", 3/16", 716", 11/32", 516" (inch)
- 3mm, 4mm, 4.5mm, 5mm, 5.5mm, 6mm (metric)
9PK-3018SD Super torque ratchet handle
8 pcs screwdriver blades:
9SDOSSN-BIT v, #1,#2 @ 3,5, 6mm @ T10, T15
9SD055-T6 @ Driver blade T6
9SD055-T7 @ Driver blade T7
9SD055-T8 @ Driver blade T8

9SD055-T9 @ Driver blade T9

DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT
DK-2047N Electrician’s scissors

MS-391 Inspection mirror

DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blade self loading)
AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT

9PK-9382-P2  Pallet for 1PK-9382

9PK-938-P Pallet for 1PK-938 serious

9PK-938-TP Top pallet for 1PK-938 serious

TC-2004 Deluxe carry bag plus another three pallets

« Bag size: 400x300x155(0.D.)
« Individual packing: Color box

3PK-NTOO7N CP-3005F

Auto scanning

the wires
continuity,
miss-wiring and New mechanical for quick
polarization of and easy die changes
network cables. without tools.

More detail [SRE3 More detail JolRg]

CP-3148
Ergonomic

unch down tool
increased HI/LOW

forces.

More detail Jey[0¥4

SI-130A/B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail [eykPA

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.

265



PK-4026EI/PK-4026BM CCTV Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-4026EI (Inch) 110V A
PK-4026BM(Metric) 220~240V B

PK-4026EI/PK-4026BM contents
CP-505 Universal stripping tool
1PK-3003F Super crimping tool frame
1PK-3003D11 | RJ-45 die set

1PK-3003D9 | RJ-58 and RJ-59 die set

PM-917 Insulated VDE pliers (side cutting pliers)
PM-919 Insulated VDE pliers (long nose pliers)
PM-912 Insulated VDE pliers (electronic pliers)
9H002 7 pes folding tape hex key set (inch)
9HO002A or (metric)
DK-2047N Electrician's scissors
DK-2039 Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"
PD-2607 Ball peen hammer with fiberglass handle
T PVC insulated tape
MT-1250 PM-919/PM-912/PM-917 SD-800 Series . - .
MT-1250 Professional 3 1/2 digital multimeter
g:jgggjg Soldering iron 110v or 220v / 30w
PT-1136A/F 3.6V cordless screwdriver 110v or 220v
8PK-3161 7 In 1 crimping tool
608-330 Round cable cutter
Reliable-perfect overload 103-132C Utility component storage box
with PTC, diode and two Certified to IEC60900:2004, VDE, Insulated VDE screwdriver, certified 8PK-366N-G  Desoldering pump
fuses. and DIN 1000V safety standard to VDE, DIN 1000V safety standard 1Pk-034NH Ceramic driver
More detail o] More detail [o¥at:] More detail [oykZ! SD-800-P0 @ insulated VDE screwdriver (PHO x 60)
SD-800-P1 @ Insulated VDE screwdriver (PH1 x 80)
SD-800-P2 @ Insulated VDE screwdriver (PH2 x100)
PT-1136A/F CP-505 1PK-3003F SD-800-525 | © Insulated VDE screwdriver (0.4 x 2.5 x 75mm)
SD-800-54.0 (C;-)el:sltlf:)a;e;io\él[')]iicrewdnver
SD-800-S6.5 (CT.)ZI:S;I;;::(\)I:EE )Screwdnver
8PK-2061 6 pcs Electronic Screwdriver Set
9SN-310G Solder Cord 63% SN (Lead-Free)
GeosuTE ARSI | Eevrete e TELTE S e
200rpm cutting function force saving. TC-2002 Deluxe carry bag with 2 pallets of 1PK-2002
More detail [oyfeX? More detail [3fek] More detail JoJ§g ::,312?\,?;1:3|4::;|2ﬁ3xg(%g? Q)ox

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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P PK-14019A/PK-14019B Communication Maintenance Kit

PK-14019A (Inch) / PK-14019B (Metric) contents
PM-736 Long nose plier 135mm

PM-737 Diagonal cutting plier 115mm
1PK-067DS Dual color side cutting plier 165mm
1PK-709DS Dual color long nose plier 165mm
1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

MT-1232 3 3/4 Autorange digital multimeter
3PK-NT023N Tone probe kit

g:wggge 7 pcs hex key set (inch) or (metric)
CP-3140 Punch down tool 110 blade

SR-330 All Purpose Snip

MT-8001 Butt set

MT-8091 In-line modular adapters 4/6/8 pin 3 in 1
PD-998 Electrician’s knife

9SD-201A @ Pro-soft screwdriver 3.0 x75mm
9SD-201B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #0 x75mm
9SD-207A @ Pro-soft screwdriver 6.0 x100mm
9SD-207B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2 x100mm
9SD-210A © Pro-soft screwdriver 5.0 x100mm
9SD-210B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #1 x100mm

Q Pro-soft screwdriver 3/16" (inch) or
5mm (metric)

© Pro-soft screwdriver 1/4" (inch) or
6mm (metric)

TC-310 Deluxe aluminum frame tool case

« Case size: 440x340x165mm (0.D)
« Individual packing: Plain box + Color label

9SD-200-11/M5

9SD-200-12/M6

MT-1232

Auto range/
Frequency/
Capacitance/
Temperature

More detail Jolk]

MT-8001

Features high
impedance moni-
tor for data safe
operation, allowing
use in toughest
environment

More detail m

3PK-NT023N PM-7 Series
Dual color
TPR handles
Locating
telephone/twisted

pair wire and all
voice and data
cables.

More detail FER Viore detail[e ey

SR-330

Heav% duty stainless
steel blade

More detail [N

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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» PK-12012H

PK-12012H contents
PM-736 Dual color long nose plier 135 mm

PM-737 Dual color diagonal cutting plier 115 mm
Professional Modular
Crimps Strips & Cuts Tool

CP-3140 | Punch down tool 110 blade
MT-7051N  Multi-modular cable tester
MT-8001 Butt set

9SD-202A | © pro-soft screwdriver 5x75mm

CP-376KX

9SD-207A | © pro-soft screwdriver 6x100mm
9SD-207B | @ pro-soft screwdriver #2x100mm
9SD-220B | @ pro-soft screwdriver #2x40mm
ST-2012H  Soft side tool pouch

« Bag size: 305x235x95(mm)
« Individual packing: Color box

MT-8001 CP-376KX PM-7 Series

Dual color
TPR handles

Features high

impedance moni- For 4P/6P/8P

tor for data safe modular plug better
operation, allowing crimping in parallel
use in toughest action.

environment

More detail [ More detail [ More detail S

PK-4020A / PK-4020B Communication Maintenance Kit

PK-4020A (Inch) / PK-4020B (Metric) contents
1PK-108T Reverse action tweezer

1PK-317N Spring hook

1PK-606A 3 pcs anti-static alignment tool kit

1PK-701 Micro cutting plier
1PK-705 Diagonal cutting nipper
1PK-706 Long nose plier
1PK-709 Long nose plier 160mm

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench 6"

1PK-H078 Probe-pic spudger

1PK-T405 Straight forceps 5"
3PK-NT023N Tone probe kit

5CP-16B Replacement blade-110/88 type
8PK-2061 6 pcs electronic screwdriver set
8PK-3001D Precision wire stripper
8PK-CT004 Insertion/extraction tool

9FL-005 Mini flash light

9H002 7 pcs folding type

9H002A hex key set (inch) or (metric)
9PD-3141C-W Impact & punch down tool w/o blade
9R006 Steel ruler 6"

9SD055-EX Extension blade 7” (175mm)

9PK-3018SD  Super torque ratchet handle

8 pcs screwdriver blades:

@#o,#1,#22 ©3,56mm @T10,T15
933055""1‘6NA 7 pcs nut driver blares:

98D055-113 o 1/4", 3/8", 3/16", 5/16", 7/16", 11/32",
9SD055-NB 1/2" (inch) or 5, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm (metric)

9SDO55N-BIT

9SD057P @ 1© Double ended screwdriver 3mm/#0
AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT
MT-8001 3PK-NT023N 8PK-3001D DK-2040 Measuring tape 3M/10FT

DK-2047N Electrician’s scissors
MS-391 Inspection mirror
MT-8001 Butt set
NT-6006 Dual telephone line tester

Features high Locating : PD-994 Electrician’s knife

impfedzénce m$ni— telephone/twisted PN-P008 Slip-channel pump pliers 204mm

tor for data safe ir wire and all . . .

operation, allowing 53:02’ ;ﬁd dat: Precision wire striping Two Pallet For PK-4020

use in toughest bl and gripping. TC-2002 Deluxe carry bag with 2 pallets of 1PK-2002

environment cables.
« Bag size:435x325x90(mm)

More detail m More detail m More detail JoleZ] « Individual packing: Plain box + Color label

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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PK-2016 Telecom Maintenance Belt Kit

Ideal for installing, maintaining, and
troubleshooting voice network

The handy pouch includes essential

telecom tools, built for communication
installers, telecom installers, and tele-
phone linesmen In this handy belt kit.

PK-2016 contents
MT-8006B Telecom test set

Punch down tool with 110/88 and 66
double end blade

8PK-BL002 Cable splicing knife
DK-2047N Electrician scissors
3PK-NT023N  Tone probe kit
ST-2012H Soft sided tool pouch

CP-3148

« Bag size: 305x235x95mm (O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

MT-8006B

Features LCD
display, Talk/moni-
tor function, line
polarity and power
saving

More detail Joi4

3PK-NT023N

Locating
telephone/twisted
pair wire and all
voice and data
cables.

More detail m

CP-3148

Ergonomic

punch down tool
increased HI/LOW
forces.

More detail fefoX

PK-4022EM / PK-4022BM Deluxe Telecom Installer's Kit

Ideal for installing, maintaining, and

troubleshooting voice network, A considerate

way for carrying tools inside the PVC

handbag provides handy and compact usage

to installers. PK-4022 is a good choice for

communication installers, telecom installers,

and telephone linesmen.

Soldering
Model No. voltage Standard plug
PK-4022EM (Metric) 110V A
PK-4022BM (Metric) 220~240V B

PK-4022BM / PK-4022EM contents

MT-8006B Telecom test set
1PK-T406 6" straight forceps
PD-994 Electrician’s knife
8PK-905A 5" cutting plier (125mm)
8PK-906A 5.5" long nose plier (140mm)
PM-909 6" long nose plier (170mm)
1PK-H078 Probe-pic spudger
DK-2047N Electrician scissors
9SDO057P Double-end screwdriver
9SD-202B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #1x75mm
9SD-207B @ Pro-soft screwdriver #2 6x100mm
9SD-222A © Pro-soft screwdriver 8x150mm
9SD-213A @ Pro-soft screwdriver 6x150mm
Precision wire stripper
8PK-3001D  (AWG 30/28/26/24/22/20)
Punch down tool with 110/88 and
CP-3148 66 double end blade
3PK-NT023N Tone probe kit (battery not include)
MT-8091 In-line modular adapters 4/6/8 pin 3 in 1
HW-121M 8 pcs folding hex key set
SI-130A-20 Ceramic Soldering iron 110V or
SI-130B-20 220V/30W

1PK-CT007 Double end socket can wrench
9PK-4022-P  Pallet for PK-4022 series
9PK-4022-TP | Pallet for PK-4022 series

Deluxe carry bag with 2 pallets of
1PK-2002

« Bag size: 435x325x90mm (O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

TC-2002

MT-8006B

Features LCD
display, Talk/moni-
tor function, line
polarity and power
saving

More detail N4

3PK-NT023N

Locating
telephone/twisted
pair wire and all
voice and data
cables.

More detail [

SI-130A/B

Ceramic heating
element, thermal
recovery fast.

More detail JoykVA

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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PK-40211 / PK-4021M Deluxe Telecom Installation Kit

PK-40211 (Inch) / PK-4021M (Metric) Series contents
SR-332 All purpose snip

1PK-CT007 Double end socket can wrench
HW-121M 8 pcs folding hex key set

PD-994 Electrician’s knife

PM-909 Long nose plier (170mm) black oxide finish 6"
1PK-258A Side cutter(125mm)

8PK-101K Micro cutting plier

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrench-6"

1PK-H078 Probe-pic spudder

DK-2047N Electrician’s scissors

9SD-207A © Pro-soft screwdriver (6.0x100mm)
9SD-207B @ Pro-soft screwdriver (#2x100mm)
9SD-210A © Pro-soft screwdriver (5.0x100mm)

9SD-210B @ Pro-soft screwdriver (#1x100mm)

cP-371 CP-3148 9SD057P Double-end screwdriver
1PK-H064 Precision hand drill
8PK-SD016 23 pcs 1/4" driver socket set
MT-7068 All-in-one toner & probe kit
MT-8091 In-line modular adapters 4/6/8 pin 3 in 1
Punch down tool with 110/88 and 66
. ERGLS double end blade
Ergonomic

Interchangeable Ratchet- punch down tool PD-2606 Heavy duty curved-claw

ing Crimper, force saving increased HI/LOW - hammer W/Fiberglass handle

up to 30% 8PK-SD016 forces.
DK-2032 Fish tape (50FT)

More detail JoR£] More detail [oylcZ3 More detail [oy[ MS-V305 Velcro cable tie-5” assortment (15 pcs/pack)
HW-609A 10 pcs electronic combination
HW-609B wrench (Inch) or (Metric)
MT-7068 103-132C Utility component storage box (165x95x45mm)
CP-371 Pro-crimper (frame only)
Die set for CP-371G 8P8C/RJ45 plug &
CP-236DM5  2ble O/D around 5.20
CP-336DA4 Die set for CP-3710 RG 58, 59, 62, 174
9PK-3003D10 Die set for CP-371T CATV F connectors RG 59, 6
DK-2040 Hi-rel tape measure 3M/10Ft
1PK-T406 6" straight forceps
) . 9PK-4021-P Pallet for PK-4021
VDV Tester(Voice/Data/Video)
9PK-4021-TP  Top pallet for PK-4021
More detail m 9PK-990 Aluminum frame tool case plus another one pallet

« Case size: 461x331x156 mm (0.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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PK-4023EIl / PK-4023BM Master Telecom Installation and Service Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-4023EI (Inch) 110V A
PK-4023BM(Metric) 220~240V B
PK-4023BM / PK-4023EI contents
8PK-031B Soldering wick with 2.0mm
1PK-154B Blowing brush
6PK-322 Rotary Coaxial Stripper
9PK-4023-P Pallet for PK-4023
9PK-4023-TP | Top pallet for PK-4023
9SD055-EX Extension blade 7" (175mm)
9SD055-T6 Driver blade T6
9SD055-T7 Driver blade T7
9SD055-T8 Driver blade T8
9SD055-T9 Driver blade T9
8 pcs screwdriver blades
9SDOSSN-BIT @ #0,#1,#2 ©3,56mm @T10,T15
AS-611 Wrist strap 10FT

9SDO055N-6NA
9SD055-M3~M6

9PK-3018SD
8PK-905A
8PK-906A
PM-901
MT-1232
SR-330
1PK-H026
8PK-301F2
HW-121M
HW-1211
HW-010
1PK-CT007
DK-2039

CP-3148

CP-376TR
908-328G

203-132F
SI-130A-20
SI-130B-20

8PK-3002D
MT-7068

MT-8006B
TC-2009

o Nut blade:1/4", 3/8", 3/16", 7/16",
11/32" , 5/16"(inch) 3mm, 4mm, 4.5mm,
5mm, 5.5mm, 6mm(metric)

Super torque ratchet handle

5" cutting pliers (125mm)

5.5" long nose pliers (140mm)

8" lineman’s pliers (215mm) black oxide finish
Professional 3 3/4 digital multimeter

All purpose snip

Adjustable wrench 6"

8.7" fiber optic crimping tool

8 pcs folding hex key set (Inch) or (Metric)

Adjustable wrenches-10"
Double end socket can wrench
Utility knife(3 blades self loading)

Punch down tool
with 110/88 and 66 double end blade

4P/6P/8P Telecom crimping tool

Testing screwdriver

Utility component storage box

Ceramic Soldering iron 110V or 220V/30W
Precision wire stripper
(AWG22/20/18/16/14/12/10)

All-in-one toner & probe kit

Telecom test set

Tool case W/1 pallet (436x331x171 mm)

« Case size: 463x331x171mm (O.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

MT-1232

Auto range/
Frequency/
Capacitance/
Temperature

More detail JolE]

8PK-301F2

For crimping ST, SC &
FC fiber optic connec-
tors, RG58, RG174 &
Belden 8218

More detail Jkil

MT-7068

VDV Tester(Voice/Data/Video)

More detail m

MT-8006B

Features LCD
display, Talk/moni-
tor function, line
polarity and power
saving

More detail N4

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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» PK-4028Al/ PK-4028BM Telecom & Networking Installation Tool Kit

Model No. Soldering voltage Standard plug
PK-4028Al (Inch) 10V A
PK-4028BM(Metric) 220V B

PK-4028Al / PK-4028BM contents
8PK-605A 5 PCS Needle File Set
CP-371 Pro-Crimper (Frame only)
9CP-236D6P  Die Set, RJ11

Die Set, RJ45 modular plugs 8 position
(Standard plugs,not AMP)

CP-3140 Punch down tool (with 110 blades)

5CP-3140-66  Replacement Blade for CP-3140 with 66 Type
9CP-336DH1  Die Set for CP-372T CATV F Connectors RG 59,6
9CP-336DP1  Die Set for CP-372S RG 58,59,62,6

9CP-236D8P

DK-2039 Utility Knife(3 Blades Self Loading)
DK-2047N Electrician's Scissors

DP-366D Desoldering Pump

9FL-506 LED Flash Light

1PK-H026 Adjustable wrenches 6"

9MS-001 PVC Insulated tape

NT-305 Contact Voltage Tester

1PK-051AS 8" Combination Plier
1PK-067AS 6" Side Cutting Plier
1PK-709AS 6" Long Nose Plier

SI-130A-20 . L
Ceramic soldering iron 110V or 220V
MT-7057 CcP-371 CP-305 SI-130B-20 ' 2
PN-P008 Groove Joint Plier 8"
The cable 9SD-202A © Pro-Soft Screwdriver (5 5x75mm)
issn|ef;esryrv:->mote 9SD-202B @ Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#1 5x75mm)
to detect 9SD-207A - i
open, short, @ Pro-Soft Screwdriver (6 6x100mm)
miswired 9SD-207B . i
and cross- Interchangeable Ratchet- @ Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#2 6x100mm)
connected ing Crlmger, force saving LED display for testing 70 to 9SD-220A © Pro-Soft Screwdriver (6 6x40mm)
wire. Wi 250VAC and up to 12, 36, 55 VDC
e 9SD-220B @ Pro-Soft Screwdriver (#2 6x40mm)
More detail [SkI4} More detail Jolg] More detail Jol£] 9CP-501BN  Wire Stripper Tool
DK-2040 Measuring Tape (3M/10FT)
9PCS Ball Point Long Arm Hex Key Set
DK-2047N SI-130A/B :W:ggg“ (1116",5/64", 3/32",1/8"5/32" 3/16",1/4" 5/16",3/8")
(1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm)
MT-7057 Cable Sniffer-Remote
MT-8091 In-Line Modular Adapters 4/6/8 Pin 3 In 1
PD-2607 Ball Peen Hammer with Fiberglass Handle
SR-332 All Purpose Snip
B ot Ceramic heating ST-2012H Soft Side Tool Pouch
esign for stripping element, thermal s
and cutting. recovery fast. 9PK-4028-P  Pallet for PK-4028 Series
9PK-4028-TP  Pallet for PK-4028 Series
More detail [ More detail [N TC-736 Aluminum Frame Tool Case WI2 Pallets

« Case size: 486x325x159mm (0.D)
« Individual packing: Color box

+ NOTE : For quality reason. we reserve the right to change the above specifications without notice.
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